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TROPHEE DES 3 PISTES

02 SUPER MINI GARCONS

Trophée 10/04/2023

Class Dos Nom Prénom Club Pibrac Valence Gujan Trophée

1 5 EGEA BAENA IVAN CD AMAYA 2 1 1 4

2 4 POFAHL JONAS RSV BLAU WEISS GERA 1 2 2 5

3 6 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ MARIO CLUB PATI CIUTAT DEL PRAT 4 3 3 10

4 7 GIBELALDE EGIGUREN UNAX SAKANA 3 4 4 11

5 10 BEDDIAF MALO ROLLER DU TOUCH 5 5 5 15

6 8 FRANCHET HUGO PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING 6 200 200 406

7 9 FITOUSSY PAUL PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING 7 200 200 407



TROPHEE DES 3 PISTES

03 MINI FILLES

Trophée 10/04/2023

Class Dos Nom Prénom Club Pibrac Valence Gujan Trophée

1 14 PLÀ MARTINS ESTHER CLUB PATI CIUTAT DEL PRAT 1 1 2 4

2 17 LE SABAZEC LENA USM VILLEPARISIS 3 3 1 7

3 19 DESPREZ EVA CLUB RS MARIGNE-PEUTON 5 2 3 10

4 11 JEZEGOU MILA LANDEVANT ROLLER SKATING 2 4 4 10

5 15 JEREZ LOPEZ LUCIA CLUB PATI CIUTAT DEL PRAT 6 5 5 16

6 13 LOPEZ GONZALEZ SUAREZ ARIADNA CLUB PATI CIUTAT DEL PRAT 7 7 7 21

7 12 GOMEZ MARQUES EDURNE CLUB PATÍ CASTALIA 9 8 6 23

8 16 LÓPEZ JUÁREZ ARIADNA CLUB PATÍN SIERO 8 9 8 25

9 18 PRAVEEN SIHI PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING 4 6 200 210



TROPHEE DES 3 PISTES

04 MINI GARCONS

Trophée 10/04/2023

Class Dos Nom Prénom Club Pibrac Valence Gujan Trophée

1 23 GARCIA GABRIEL LAGUNAK 1 1 3 5

2 20 VICENTE GONZALEZ EKAIN A.D. SAN JUAN-DONIBANE K.E. 2 2 2 6

3 24 SERRACCHIANI LEON DEBBY ROLLER TEAM 3 3 1 7

4 29 BRILLET RAFAEL CLUB RS MARIGNE-PEUTON 5 4 4 13

5 30 MOREAU LOUISON CLUB RS MARIGNE-PEUTON 6 6 5 17

6 21 DACAL RAUS SANTIAGO CLUB PATI CIUTAT DEL PRAT 4 5 9 18

7 22 CABELLO CORREA SERGIO CPV PAIPORTA 7 8 7 22

8 28 CASSOU MAEL ROLLER SKATING LAUNACAIS 8 7 8 23

9 25 RICHARD SAMUEL ROLLER SKATING DE GUJAN-MESTRAS IN LINE 200 200 6 406

10 26 KONDURI TEJAS PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING 9 200 200 409

11 27 LEGRIS NOLAN PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING 10 200 200 410



TROPHEE DES 3 PISTES

05 POUSSINES

Trophée 10/04/2023

Class Dos Nom Prénom Club Pibrac Fond 1 Pibrac Fond 2 Valence Fond
Gujan Vitesse 

120M
Gujan Fond Trophée

1 35 GIL VALENZUELA DANIELA AMOR CP 2MIL6 1 1 1 1 1 5

2 50 TURQUOIS SCHOUMAKER CAMILLE LES PATINEURS D'HERBAUGES 3 3 2 2 2 12

3 36 FERNANDEZ TORRES LEYRE CPV EL PRAT 2 2 3 11 3 21

4 51 CHOPIN LOUISON MAMERS ROLLER SPORT 8 6 4 3 4 25

5 34 GUALLAR PARDO KANDELA CD CANTOLAGUA 6 4 5 9 5 29

6 48 BUSSY ADELIE BOUGUENAIS ROLLER SPORT 5 5 7 10 9 36

7 32 ZSCHAETZSCH JUDITH SCC SKATING BERLIN 10 7 8 5 7 37

8 31 OUSSAIFI ALIYA RSV BLAU WEISS GERA 9 8 9 4 8 38

9 49 GUEDET EVA JEUNESSES SPORTIVES DE COULAINES 4 25 6 6 6 47

10 39 ALONSO PAULA LAGUNAK 7 10 13 7 15 52

11 43 IANNELLI ÁLVAREZ MARA TEAM JUNK 11 9 10 14 10 54

12 54 DE HOOG STACEY RADBOUD-ISP 12 15 11 13 11 62

13 53 METRO MALIA ROLLER CLUB HERBLINOIS 13 13 12 12 12 62

14 44 CHEVALIER LAURÉANNE CERCLE DES PATINEUS LIVRYENS 14 12 16 8 13 63

15 33 ESCRICH EVA HAUT RHONE N'ROLLERS 15 11 14 15 14 69

16 37 RUIZ CORTÉS LOLA CPV EL PRAT 16 16 15 17 16 80

17 42 BELLE ANCHELERGUES ITZIAR MARIANISTAS ZARAGOZA 17 14 17 16 17 81

18 55 VAN DEN BELD ELINE SKEELER CLUB DE WHIJE RUIT 19 17 18 19 18 91

19 38 CABELLO CORREA ALEJANDRA CPV PAIPORTA 18 18 19 18 19 92

20 52 JOUSSE MAELYS ROLLER CLUB HERBLINOIS 20 20 21 20 21 102

21 40 AMENABAR ARAITZ LAGUNAK 22 19 20 22 20 103

22 41 LOSTAO SIERRA LUCÍA MARIANISTAS ZARAGOZA 24 23 24 24 23 118

23 45 IRELAND LUCY PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING 21 24 200 21 22 288

24 46 DUFEU ALIÉNOR ROLLER DU TOUCH 23 21 22 23 200 289

25 47 LATOUR SOLINE ROLLER DU TOUCH 25 22 23 25 200 295



TROPHEE DES 3 PISTES

06 POUSSINS

Trophée 10/04/2023

Class Dos Nom Prénom Club Pibrac Fond 1 Pibrac Fond 2 Valence Fond
Gujan Vitesse 

120M
Gujan Fond Trophée

1 58 LE FUR LOUENN LANDEVANT ROLLER SKATING 1 1 1 3 1 7

2 59 LEMUS BRAVO JHON JAIRO STAR LINE COLOMBIA 2 6 2 1 3 14

3 70 HOUIZOT BASILE BOUGUENAIS ROLLER SPORT 3 4 4 2 2 15

4 60 GUALLAR PARDO XABIER CD CANTOLAGUA 6 7 3 4 4 24

5 65 RIOS GONZALEZ LUCAS TEAM JUNK 4 3 7 7 5 26

6 68 TATULLI LEONARDO DEBBY ROLLER TEAM 8 2 5 8 8 31

7 64 CIVICO URRETABIZKAIA URKO SAKANA 7 5 8 6 7 33

8 56 POFAHL NOAH RSV BLAU WEISS GERA 9 8 9 5 9 40

9 66 BONILLA FERNÁNDEZ MARCO TEAM JUNK 10 9 10 10 6 45

10 57 WOLF MORITZ RSV BLAU-WEISS GERA E.V. 12 11 11 11 10 55

11 62 LOBATO ROSETE MARTIN CLUB PATIN PELAYO 13 12 12 13 11 61

12 63 RUIZ BALSAS PABLO CPV PAIPORTA 14 13 13 12 12 64

13 61 NICOLAU PRIETO ARNAU CLUB PATÍ CASTALIA 5 14 6 9 200 234

14 69 COLLIN CAUNES ELIJAH PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING 11 10 200 200 200 621



TROPHEE DES 3 PISTES

07 BENJAMINES

Trophée 10/04/2023

Class Dos Nom Prénom Club Pibrac Fond Valence Fond
Gujan Vitesse 

120M
Gujan Fond Trophée

1 98 COZZOLINO NOVELLA DEBBY ROLLER TEAM 1 1 1 1 4

2 97 ZORZI ALICE DEBBY ROLLER TEAM 4 3 2 2 11

3 96 BECK ALICE DEBBY ROLLER TEAM 2 2 6 3 13

4 93 TALLARICO SIRIA DEBBY ROLLER TEAM 5 5 4 4 18

5 109 THOMAS CLÉIA AL Saint Sébastien 6 10 3 6 25

6 127 ALBERSON PIPER USA 7 7 10 7 31

7 112 MATHE CLEMENTINE BOUGUENAIS ROLLER SPORT 9 4 11 9 33

8 86 FERNÁNDEZ GARCÍA LLANOS PATIN DE ORO 11 6 14 14 45

9 74 GONZALEZ MUÑOZ EMILY NICOLLE AVIVAS 3 29 13 5 50

10 82 ALONSO SARA LAGUNAK 10 8 24 13 55

11 91 PRINCIGALLI VALERIA DEBBY ROLLER TEAM 15 13 20 8 56

12 126 LUTHER MCKENNA USA 12 28 7 12 59

13 89 GRANDGIRARD CLARA ST GERMAIN EN LAYE ROLLER TUESG 21 14 9 17 61

14 118 CHARTIER LENAYA MAMERS ROLLER SPORT 14 9 19 19 61

15 83 GONZALVO JULIA MARIANISTAS ZARAGOZA 8 20 25 11 64

16 123 VAN WINKOOP RENSKE SKEELER CLUB DE WHIJE RUIT 19 21 12 24 76

17 124 BONENSTRO ESMEE SKEELER CLUB DE WHIJE RUIT 26 12 23 16 77

18 92 TALLARICO DARIA DEBBY ROLLER TEAM 16 25 15 21 77

19 104 MIQUEL LOU ANNE PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING 17 15 29 18 79

20 95 TATULLI LAURA DEBBY ROLLER TEAM 13 24 35 10 82

21 87 BOEDO ARZA DANIELA SCD RABADEIRA 18 16 28 22 84

22 114 MOREAU MARGAUX CLUB RS MARIGNE-PEUTON 29 19 8 28 84

23 75 AINITZE LORENTE CD AMAYA 22 18 18 29 87

24 106 TABONI LOUISE ROLLER SKATING LAUNACAIS 23 23 16 27 89

25 90 PILLI CRISTINA DEBBY ROLLER TEAM 27 31 17 15 90

26 111 FRUCHET MARION BOUGUENAIS ROLLER SPORT 20 11 34 25 90

27 115 GANDON JULIA CLUB RS MARIGNE-PEUTON 25 17 27 23 92

28 110 GUEGNON ELEONORE ASTA 24 22 22 26 94

29 119 RAIMBAULT SOLENN ROLLER CLUB HERBLINOIS 32 34 5 34 105

30 76 MONTILLA BAENA ROCIO CD AMAYA 31 27 21 30 109

31 99 BRYSELBOUT ANGELE GRENADE ROLLER SKATING 34 26 40 20 120

32 125 CASTORINA RAE USA 28 30 37 31 126

33 73 JOSSE ROXANE LANDEVANT ROLLER SKATING 35 35 26 35 131

34 78 VIZCAINO NICOLAS JUDITH CLUB PATI CIUTAT DEL PRAT 30 32 39 32 133

35 84 TRASOBARES LISBONA PAULA MARIANISTAS ZARAGOZA 36 33 32 37 138

36 85 LOSTAO SIERRA ALBA MARIANISTAS ZARAGOZA 38 36 30 39 143

37 120 FADIL COLLEAU NAWEL ROLLER CLUB HERBLINOIS 33 43 36 38 150

38 116 PAILLARD ZYA CLUB RS MARIGNE-PEUTON 37 41 44 33 155

39 94 DI TECCO GINEVRA DEBBY ROLLER TEAM 43 47 31 36 157

40 117 RIVALLAND CLEMENCE M' ROLLER SPORTS 42 39 41 41 163

41 72 GUEYDAN HELOISE GUINGAMP ROLLER SKATING 41 42 38 42 163

42 122 BEAUSSIRE NOLA RSC CONNERRÉ 44 38 43 44 169

43 107 BONNET ZELIE ROLLER SKATING LAUNACAIS 45 40 42 45 172

44 108 ROLLAND CAROLINE VALENCE D'AGEN ROLLER 2 RIVES 46 44 45 40 175

45 71 ALLAINMAT LYAH ARVOR ROLLER SPORT 47 48 50 43 188

46 81 BODOMI ADELA GABRIEL CPV EL PRAT 48 46 48 46 188

47 77 PENALTA ARTAKOZ ZELTIA CD CANTOLAGUA 49 49 46 47 191

48 80 CANO ESCAMEZ NERAY CPV EL PRAT 50 50 49 49 198

49 88 BERNARD MAELYNE ROLLER SPORT VITESSE AVESNELLES (RSVA) 53 51 51 48 203

50 105 CENDRES FLORA ROLLER DU TOUCH 40 45 33 200 318

51 103 ASFAUX EMMA PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING 39 37 47 200 323

52 102 BLONDEAU DOMITILLE PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING 51 200 200 52 503

53 101 CHAMBON JULIE PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING 52 200 200 53 505



TROPHEE DES 3 PISTES

08 BENJAMINS

Trophée 10/04/2023

Class Dos Nom Prénom Club Pibrac Fond 1 Pibrac Fond 2 Valence Fond
Gujan Vitesse 

120M
Gujan Fond Trophée

1 139 MARIE LILIAN SAINTE GENEVIÈVE SPORTS ROLLER SKATING 1 1 1 1 1 5

2 155 FARIA LORENZO BOUGUENAIS ROLLER SPORT 3 3 3 2 2 13

3 130 DECEUNINCK MATTEO ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB ISP 2 2 5 5 4 18

4 140 LE SABAZEC DAMIEN USM VILLEPARISIS 5 4 7 7 3 26

5 131 BODEVEN NOAM GROL VANNES AGGLO 6 6 2 10 5 29

6 144 LEVRARD LÉOPOLD ROLLER SPORT SAINT PIERRAIS 7 5 6 6 6 30

7 143 LENHERT FLORIAN ROLLER SPORT SAINT PIERRAIS 4 7 4 14 7 36

8 113 HIPPOLYTE NOAM BOUGUENAIS ROLLER SPORT 10 11 8 3 8 40

9 158 FILLIEUL MAXENCE MAMERS ROLLER SPORT 11 12 16 4 9 52

10 135 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ MARTI CLUB PATI CIUTAT DEL PRAT 9 8 12 15 10 54

11 156 AIRIAU CLEMENT M' ROLLER SPORTS 12 16 9 11 14 62

12 142 GAILLARD GUSTAVE ROLLER SPORT SAINT PIERRAIS 13 14 15 17 11 70

13 149 MASSON ELIO PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING 8 13 19 9 22 71

14 138 MARTINS GABRIEL SAINTE GENEVIÈVE SPORTS ROLLER SKATING 17 10 10 23 15 75

15 152 CASSOU NOE ROLLER SKATING LAUNACAIS 21 21 11 13 13 79

16 160 ALUMBAUGH CHRISTIAN USA 18 15 18 12 16 79

17 129 WOLF BENJAMIN RSV BLAU-WEISS GERA E.V. 16 19 14 21 12 82

18 141 CHEIKH BRAHIM EYOUB USM VILLEPARISIS 14 17 17 29 17 94

19 134 ASTRAIN ETXEGARAI BEÑAT A.D. SAN JUAN-DONIBANE K.E. 15 18 21 19 21 94

20 128 RÖSEL ENZO RSV BLAU-WEISS GERA E.V. 19 20 20 33 18 110

21 153 PERRAUD LUIS VALENCE D'AGEN ROLLER 2 RIVES 22 29 22 18 24 115

22 145 PLISSON - BALTHAZARD GABIN MÉRIGNAC ROLLER SPORTS 33 23 23 16 23 118

23 146 PASQUIE MAXIME ROLLER SKATING DE GUJAN-MESTRAS IN LINE 24 22 31 20 27 124

24 157 GOASDUFF LIAM MAMERS ROLLER SPORT 28 24 25 24 26 127

25 132 ACH TIMÉO LANDEVANT ROLLER SKATING 27 30 26 26 20 129

26 136 ARANA MENDIZABAL MARKEL SAKANA 29 25 27 22 29 132

27 154 FAURE MAXIME VALENCE D'AGEN ROLLER 2 RIVES 25 34 24 28 25 136

28 147 PASQUIE NICOLAS ROLLER SKATING DE GUJAN-MESTRAS IN LINE 31 27 30 27 30 145

29 133 DE ZIA LARREA MIKEL A.D. SAN JUAN-DONIBANE K.E. 30 31 28 25 31 145

30 137 GIBELALDE EGIGUREN EKHI SAKANA 34 33 32 32 19 150

31 148 BEFRE NATHAN PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING 20 9 13 8 200 250

32 746 GARCIA MENENDEZ DANIEL PATIN SIERO 26 26 200 31 28 311

33 159 DELAGARDE TOM ROLLER PROVENCE MÉDITERRANÉE 35 32 29 30 200 326

34 150 HOARAU RENOUF CHARLIE PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING 23 28 200 200 200 651

35 151 MARTINEZ ADRIEN ROLLER DU TOUCH 32 200 200 200 200 832



TROPHEE DES 3 PISTES

09 CADETTES

Trophée 10/04/2023

Class Dos Nom Prénom Club
Pibrac Vitesse 

500M
Pibrac Fond

Valence 

Vitesse 1000M

Valence Fond 

Elimination

Gujan Fond

Points
Trophée

1 207 MONNIER DORINE ROC PETIT QUEVILLY 2 1 1 2 1 7

2 208 FROUMENTIN ALIZEE ROLLER SPORT SAINT PIERRAIS 1 2 2 1 2 8

3 196 CERISOLA BARRIOS CELIA PATIN DE ORO 4 8 9 7 6 34

4 221 VIAUX NOA BOUGUENAIS ROLLER SPORT 9 4 13 6 4 36

5 195 ESPÍN REAL PAULA NÀSTIC DE TARRAGONA 3 7 7 4 15 36

6 225 TURQUOIS SCHOUMAKERSARAH LES PATINEURS D'HERBAUGES 24 3 3 3 7 40

7 219 MODICOM CLOE BOUGUENAIS ROLLER SPORT 25 5 6 5 3 44

8 191 GOMEZ MARQUES LEIRE CPV PAIPORTA 10 10 10 16 13 59

9 238 GANESAN SADHANA USA 8 31 4 12 5 60

10 190 MARÍ MARÍN SARA CPV PAIPORTA 13 15 14 11 12 65

11 168 BERGÉ ELISE RSC TIENEN 20 23 5 9 11 68

12 230 ROUWEL MAËWENN ROLLER SPORT REZÉ 12 14 12 13 26 77

13 172 HUGUEN LEA ARVOR ROLLER SPORT 17 16 20 19 8 80

14 179 ALMODOVAR GINER ADRIANA CIUDAD DEL TURIA 11 25 15 18 28 97

15 218 DECROMBECQUE FELICIE BOUGUENAIS ROLLER SPORT 38 9 19 14 18 98

16 200 LEMOUX MAELIS USM VILLEPARISIS 5 32 8 29 31 105

17 201 BESCOND AMELIE 2APN77 16 24 33 22 14 109

18 204 CANI EMILI DEBBY ROLLER TEAM 36 12 37 8 17 110

19 192 AMENABAR AMAIUR LAGUNAK 23 29 11 32 19 114

20 206 DE AMICIS SOFIA DEBBY ROLLER TEAM 7 17 34 26 30 114

21 169 IGNOUL AMELIE RSC TIENEN 77 6 16 10 10 119

22 164 OUSSAIFI MARIEM RSV BLAU WEISS GERA 19 13 42 21 24 119

23 220 ROUSSEAU LOLA BOUGUENAIS ROLLER SPORT 18 11 30 34 29 122

24 197 BONILLA FERNÁNDEZ ALBA TEAM JUNK 48 22 29 17 9 125

25 180 LOBATO ROSETE CLAUDIA CLUB PATIN PELAYO 26 32 26 23 22 129

26 170 JAVEZ YSÉ QRC 25 21 30 31 15 34 131

27 171 FROSSARD-GILLET ERYNNE QRC 25 31 27 28 30 21 137

28 184 CABRERO LAVILLA IRENE CP 2MIL6 28 26 32 27 27 140

29 216 LANDAIS JEANNE AL Saint Sébastien 37 20 49 20 16 142

30 285 ZSCHAETZSCH MIA BLAU-GELB GROSS-GERAU 47 18 21 24 33 143

31 174 GOURIO MAÏWENN ROLLER SUD GOËLO 14 36 17 41 41 149

32 210 MEHENNAOUI MILEY ROLLER CLUB COURSE AYTRÉ 30 19 45 36 20 150

33 213 BRIDE CLÉMENCEPIBRAC ROLLER SKATING 6 38 18 48 46 156

34 199 LONCLE DELPHINE SAINTE GENEVIÈVE SPORTS ROLLER SKATING 29 33 23 37 35 157

35 232 BOUTHIER LILY ROSE VSF ROLLER SPORT 15 35 24 56 38 168

36 226 ROESLIN MARINE LES PATINEURS D'HERBAUGES 34 34 51 28 25 172

37 189 LLUCH VALDEZ ALAZNE JULLIETCPV PAIPORTA 33 33 50 33 32 181

38 183 BENGOA RODRÍGUEZ ALBA CLUB PATÍN SIERO 43 28 57 35 23 186

39 167 MALU LOUISE REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST 27 37 41 40 43 188

40 166 HILDEBRANDT INKA TSG DESSAU 35 39 25 46 44 189

41 194 LACUNZA EIDER LAGUNAK 22 38 44 57 37 198

42 203 CONTI BEATRICE DEBBY ROLLER TEAM 46 31 35 38 49 199

43 217 BEC KELIA BOUGUENAIS ROLLER SPORT 53 40 22 42 54 211

44 214 MONSET LOLY VALENCE D'AGEN ROLLER 2 RIVES 62 34 38 43 36 213

45 209 PLANTELINE GARANCE ROLLER SPORT SAINT PIERRAIS 45 42 36 52 40 215

46 175 SKOV MANTHEY SINIKA INLINE TEAM DENMARK 32 35 43 53 63 226

47 188 GRAMAJE MANZANA AINHOA CPV PAIPORTA 59 41 39 47 42 228

48 229 DROGOU IRIS ROLLER CLUB HERBLINOIS 60 45 55 39 39 238

49 187 MESA MIGUELEZ MARTA CPV EL PRAT 52 41 54 45 48 240

50 178 PENALTA ARTAKOZ HAIZEA CD CANTOLAGUA 41 49 40 63 52 245

51 224 VIGNAT CAITLYN JEUNESSES SPORTIVES DE COULAINES 58 40 48 50 50 246

52 223 PERRAULT LILOU CLUB RS MARIGNE-PEUTON 40 50 47 58 57 252

53 163 OTTO JOSEPHINERSV BLAU WEISS GERA 69 37 52 51 45 254

54 222 FONTAINE THAIS CA EVRON ROLLER 57 47 59 49 51 263

55 237 JONJEVIC FELAN USA 44 44 56 66 56 266

56 165 LUKAS LYANN SCC SKATING BERLIN 74 43 61 44 47 269



TROPHEE DES 3 PISTES

09 CADETTES

Trophée 10/04/2023

57 231 FEUILLARD CANDICE RSC CONNERRÉ 49 49 62 65 62 287

58 177 LASPEÑAS LACALLE HAIZEA A.D. SAN JUAN-DONIBANE K.E. 51 51 58 70 65 295

59 182 BUSTO CUERVO MARINA CLUB PATÍN SIERO 73 45 66 61 53 298

60 162 FUCHS LUISA BLAU-GELB GROSS-GERAU 75 46 63 59 55 298

61 193 EMA EIDER LAGUNAK 63 47 68 62 58 298

62 227 CHOPIN LINA MAMERS ROLLER SPORT 68 46 69 60 66 309

63 186 DIAZ DIEGUEZ LUCIA CPV EL PRAT 67 48 70 54 71 310

64 215 CLARA ELOA VALENCE D'AGEN ROLLER 2 RIVES 70 50 60 64 68 312

65 233 SÁ FERREIRA LEONOR ASSO. DESPORT. ARSENAL DE CANELAS 64 48 74 72 59 317

66 228 FAU CAMILLE ROLLER CLUB HERBLINOIS 66 53 64 69 67 319

67 235 GARCIA MIA USA 65 55 73 73 64 330

68 211 BRYSELBOUT ANNE CLAIREGRENADE ROLLER SKATING 72 54 65 74 69 334

69 173 JOSSE LÉNA LANDEVANT ROLLER SKATING 76 51 71 68 72 338

70 234 RAMOS JOANA INLINE SKATING - CLUB. PATINAGEM  LOURES 39 21 53 25 200 338

71 202 SABOURIN MANON ES NANTERRE 42 44 27 31 200 344

72 198 BERNARD MAEHVA ROLLER SPORT VITESSE AVESNELLES (RSVA) 78 53 75 75 70 351

73 745 WITTMARK ALESSIA SPEEDSKATING CLUB HEILBRONN 55 39 46 55 200 395

74 205 CAVALLI GIADA DEBBY ROLLER TEAM 50 43 200 71 61 425

75 185 CARNERO SERRATE QUERALT CPV EL PRAT 200 52 67 67 60 446

76 236 FREEMAN AVERY USA 61 52 72 76 200 461

77 181 NAYA LAVANDERA SAIDA CLUB PATIN PELAYO 54 36 200 200 200 690

78 212 CHEVREL CLÉMENCEPIBRAC ROLLER SKATING 56 42 200 200 200 698



TROPHEE DES 3 PISTES

10 CADETS

Trophée 10/04/2023

Class Dos Nom Prénom Club
Pibrac Vitesse 

500M
Pibrac Fond

Valence 

Vitesse 1000M

Valence Fond 

Elimination

Gujan Fond

Points
Trophée

1 242 EGARNES LONGÈRE NOLAN HAUT RHONE N'ROLLERS 1 1 1 1 1 5

2 273 VINCENT JONAS LES PATINEURS D'HERBAUGES 2 3 3 4 2 14

3 246 LE TYRANT AXEL GUINGAMP ROLLER SKATING 6 2 8 2 4 22

4 258 MARTINS RAFAËL SAINTE GENEVIÈVE SPORTS ROLLER SKATING 9 4 4 3 3 23

5 243 TREKELS FONS REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST 7 13 2 10 6 38

6 280 JILEK FILIP RTS PRAHA 3 6 17 13 5 44

7 251 ESCRIHUELA CLEMENTE HECTOR CIUDAD DEL TURIA 12 8 11 8 8 47

8 270 GALONDE STAËL JEUNESSES SPORTIVES DE COULAINES 14 9 5 6 13 47

9 260 PICCOLI SIMONE DEBBY ROLLER TEAM 10 7 6 9 17 49

10 265 RINGUET LENNY GRENADE ROLLER SKATING 5 5 23 12 14 59

11 267 RETALI TIMOTHEE BOUGUENAIS ROLLER SPORT 21 10 15 7 9 62

12 283 ANKNEY BRADY USA 13 18 12 5 16 64

13 249 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ HUGO CIUDAD DEL TURIA 17 11 7 15 23 73

14 254 MARQUINA IBAI LAGUNAK 18 12 18 11 15 74

15 248 ORZANCO IRAIZOZ LUCAS CD AMAYA 22 14 21 16 7 80

16 241 ESCRICH RAPHAEL HAUT RHONE N'ROLLERS 23 16 13 18 12 82

17 245 LE TADIC ELIOTT GROL VANNES AGGLO 20 19 19 17 10 85

18 281 CRAWFORD JR TODD USA 11 22 10 22 20 85

19 272 LEBRETON YONI LES PATINEURS D'HERBAUGES 24 23 14 23 19 103

20 252 FERNANDEZ TORRES ADRIÁ CPV EL PRAT 25 27 27 14 11 104

21 255 MARQUES IORITZ LAGUNAK 26 15 28 21 18 108

22 271 DUCOLOMBIER MICHAËL JEUNESSES SPORTIVES DE COULAINES 19 20 22 24 25 110

23 276 EMERY YLAN VSF ROLLER SPORT 30 17 20 20 24 111

24 266 MASSETTI PIERRE PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING 16 21 29 26 26 118

25 247 OLIVRY EWEN GUINGAMP ROLLER SKATING 27 28 16 27 27 125

26 261 GAILLARD LUCIEN ROLLER SPORT SAINT PIERRAIS 28 26 25 29 22 130

27 244 VERLEENE MASSIMO ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB ISP 32 24 32 28 29 145

28 262 BERTHELOT MAHÉ ATP79 THOUARS 31 29 26 33 30 149

29 282 CASTLE KAYDEN USA 29 29 31 31 33 153

30 256 CARDESA CRUZ MARIO MARIANISTAS ZARAGOZA 37 27 33 30 28 155

31 264 LE GUEN AXEL ROLLER CLUB COURSE AYTRÉ 33 30 30 32 31 156

32 263 LE CORRE MALO ROLLER CLUB COURSE AYTRÉ 35 28 35 34 32 164

33 257 DRUART GASPARD ROLLER SPORT VITESSE AVESNELLES (RSVA) 34 31 37 35 34 171

34 269 TECHER NATHAN CPR MOUILLERON LE CAPTIF 36 30 36 38 35 175

35 279 MANICACCI-ROBIN BENJAMIN ROLLER PROVENCE MÉDITERRANÉE 38 31 34 37 36 176

36 277 TOUTENHOOFD FLORIS-JACOB RADBOUD-ISP 39 33 38 36 37 183

37 275 VILLAINE BRIANT JOAN MAMERS ROLLER SPORT 4 200 9 25 21 259

38 259 RAGA TRISTAN ASD SPORT INSIDE 43 25 24 19 200 311

39 268 FOUASSIER CAMERON CPR CHATEAU GONTIER 15 34 200 200 200 649

40 240 ZSCHAETZSCH SAMUEL SCC SKATING BERLIN 40 32 200 200 200 672

41 250 LUCENA MONTORO LUCAS CIUDAD DEL TURIA 8 200 200 200 200 808

42 239 ZIMMERMANN OLE RSV BLAU WEISS GERA 41 200 200 200 200 841

43 253 ALAPONT MARTINEZ PABLO CPV PAIPORTA 42 200 200 200 200 842

44 274 RIVALLAND NOAH M' ROLLER SPORTS 44 200 200 200 200 844



TROPHEE DES 3 PISTES

11 JUNIORS B FILLES

Trophée 10/04/2023

Class Dos Nom Prénom Club
Pibrac Vitesse 

500M
Pibrac Fond

Valence 

Vitesse 1000M

Valence Fond 

Elimination

Gujan Fond

Points
Trophée

1 345 JULOU MAIWENN BOUGUENAIS ROLLER SPORT 4 3 4 1 1 13

2 359 HENRIQUES FRANCISCACLUB SPORT MARÍTIMO 8 1 1 2 3 15

3 331 PLANA OLIVARES CARLA NÀSTIC DE TARRAGONA 13 4 5 6 2 30

4 291 VANSTEENKISTE LYSSA ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB 5 9 7 4 7 32

5 321 RODRIGUEZ CORNEJO ONA CPV EL PRAT 1 16 3 8 6 34

6 357 ROGER SARAH VSF ROLLER SPORT 16 8 10 10 4 48

7 339 FOLLI ELISA DEBBY ROLLER TEAM 7 2 2 3 34 48

8 295 LECOQ JADE CPAL LOCMINE 24 7 6 5 8 50

9 301 CASTRO MEJÍA ANGIE GABRIELAEVOLUTION SKATE 3 14 8 14 17 56

10 332 COURTOIS ROMANE CSB ROLLER SPORT 11 10 12 15 10 58

11 334 FALCO CAROLA ASD BRIANZA INLINE 2 13 9 24 31 79

12 344 FARIA BELINDA BOUGUENAIS ROLLER SPORT 34 12 20 7 11 84

13 302 SOLA BAIGORRI UXUE A.D. SAN JUAN-DONIBANE K.E. 14 5 16 35 15 85

14 322 ALAPONT MARTINEZ LUCIA CPV PAIPORTA 9 30 11 21 19 90

15 356 CHEVALIER YLIANA VSF ROLLER SPORT 28 20 25 9 12 94

16 369 PRACHAROVA MONIKA RTS PRAHA 17 22 33 11 18 101

17 340 HAROU MAELY ROLLER SPORT SAINT PIERRAIS 19 23 19 23 22 106

18 289 HAEMELS MEREL REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST 12 24 22 26 24 108

19 360 FERREIRA MATILDE CLUBE CULT. E DESPORTIVO DE VEIROS 25 19 17 25 26 112

20 368 PRACHAROVA JOHANA RTS PRAHA 33 34 13 17 23 120

21 363 FREITAS ANA RITA CLUBE DESPO. E RECRE. SANTANENSE 48 21 21 18 16 124

22 318 TELLEZ NIN MIREIA CPV EL PRAT 57 15 24 20 14 130

23 372 WEBER TORRIE USA 37 17 30 27 21 132

24 313 LANGA TORRES CLAUDIA CP 2MIL6 47 18 46 13 20 144

25 176 SKOV MANTHEY DRINE INLINE TEAM DENMARK 35 27 28 30 28 148

26 305 LIRAS LIZASO EIDER A.D. SAN JUAN-DONIBANE K.E. 27 28 35 31 29 150

27 374 MCBRIDE ALICIA USA 6 38 18 50 42 154

28 373 LEAZIER PIPER USA 30 38 40 29 32 169

29 300 TOMASSETTI ROMERO CAMILA SOFIAEVOLUTION SKATE 42 43 23 36 27 171

30 349 TANDÉ FAUSTINE JEUNESSES SPORTIVES DE COULAINES 62 29 54 22 5 172

31 314 SEOANE PUJOL MONICA CPV EL PRAT 18 46 14 62 35 175

32 306 LISARRI LEZAUN SAIOA CD AMAYA 20 34 47 37 37 175

33 333 RHOUATI LYNA CSB ROLLER SPORT 69 26 48 33 13 189

34 315 FERNANDEZ MONSALVE MARTINA CPV EL PRAT 44 35 58 28 30 195

35 328 EMA IRAIA LAGUNAK 41 36 34 47 38 196

36 323 MOSQUERA BENTACOURT MARÍA CAMILACPV PAIPORTA 38 34 29 52 49 202

37 309 ALEIXANDRE SANCHEZ ERIKA CIUDAD DEL TURIA 43 31 72 32 25 203

38 338 BOCCHINI ELEONORADEBBY ROLLER TEAM 55 38 31 41 41 206

39 358 LADEIRA LEONOR CLUB SPORT MARÍTIMO 15 45 36 63 47 206

40 371 STUDY EMERSON USA 29 35 42 45 56 207

41 308 GARCIA PALAU IRIS CIUDAD DEL TURIA 59 36 39 39 36 209

42 353 LAMARE LOIS MAMERS ROLLER SPORT 26 41 49 54 39 209

43 336 MICHETTONI GIULIA DEBBY ROLLER TEAM 23 40 56 40 50 209

44 287 SCHUMANN LINA RSV BLAU WEISS GERA 21 37 62 42 48 210

45 312 VEGA FERNÁNDEZ JULIA CLUB PATÍN SIERO 36 39 41 59 43 218

46 329 RUIZ JUNE LAGUNAK 32 41 53 57 52 235

47 375 MEEK SAGE USA 53 37 43 43 62 238

48 299 BRIAND GABRIELLEROLLER SUD GOËLO 63 32 79 34 33 241

49 341 VELASCO COLINE ROLLER CLUB COURSE AYTRÉ 45 43 57 55 46 246

50 347 MARTIN ALICE CPR MOUILLERON LE CAPTIF 46 41 64 44 51 246

51 327 LACUNZA IRADI LAGUNAK 75 36 44 49 44 248

52 348 MOREAU EMELYNE CPR MOUILLERON LE CAPTIF 67 37 59 46 40 249

53 326 ARROYO TORRES VALERIA CPV PAIPORTA 54 44 32 65 54 249

54 290 MULDER ELINE RSC LEUVEN 70 40 38 51 57 256

55 346 GANDON CARLA CLUB RS MARIGNE-PEUTON 56 48 27 66 64 261

56 355 AUDEBRAND EMMA ROLLER SPORT REZÉ 50 39 67 48 58 262

57 325 SERRANO DE LAS HERAS ARIADNA CPV PAIPORTA 31 44 45 72 71 263

58 316 CHAMORRO SANABRIA VALERIA CPV EL PRAT 51 46 37 68 65 267

59 310 ALMODOVAR GINER MAITE CIUDAD DEL TURIA 66 42 65 53 45 271

60 284 MAJEWSKA LENA ARENA GEISINGEN INLINESPORT E.V. 61 49 26 70 69 275
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61 320 LOPEZ OSORIO CYNTHIA CPV EL PRAT 40 47 55 69 66 277

62 303 LECUNA GARDE ITSASO A.D. SAN JUAN-DONIBANE K.E. 64 42 63 58 55 282

63 337 FESTA GRETA DEBBY ROLLER TEAM 58 39 73 60 53 283

64 350 BERNET EMMA LES PATINEURS D'HERBAUGES 71 47 52 64 61 295

65 370 GIRACH SARAH USA 65 40 76 56 60 297

66 297 AUBIN FAUSTINE LANDEVANT ROLLER SKATING 52 44 66 71 67 300

67 324 RUIZ BALSAS IRENE CPV PAIPORTA 72 45 68 67 63 315

68 307 ARTIEDA OLLETA ERIKA CD CANTOLAGUA 84 43 74 61 59 321

69 330 CARDESA CRUZ ANDREA MARIANISTAS ZARAGOZA 77 50 69 74 70 340

70 298 HILLION-ELAUDAIS EMMA LANDEVANT ROLLER SKATING 80 49 75 73 68 345

71 351 CAPTANT ROXANE LES PATINEURS D'HERBAUGES 74 51 70 82 72 349

72 319 LOPEZ GARCIA ERIKA CPV EL PRAT 76 48 78 78 73 353

73 293 BOURIOT MÉLIA QRC 25 73 52 77 76 75 353

74 304 ARMENDARIZ GARNICA MIREN A.D. SAN JUAN-DONIBANE K.E. 82 47 81 77 76 363

75 343 LAFARGUE AMÉLIA VALENCE D'AGEN ROLLER 2 RIVES 81 48 71 85 79 364

76 364 MENDONÇA LARA HÓQUEI CLUBE DE LEIRIA 78 49 82 79 78 366

77 311 FREIRE FERNÁNDEZ ANTÍA CLUB PATÍN SIERO 83 50 83 80 74 370

78 342 RAISON NOELIE ROLLER CRÈCHOIS 85 50 84 81 77 377

79 365 FERREIRA MARIA HÓQUEI CLUBE DE LEIRIA 87 51 85 83 80 386

80 361 OLIVEIRA SOFIA CLUBE CULT. E DESPORTIVO DE VEIROS 88 51 87 84 81 391

81 367 PEREIRA CLARA INLINE SKATING - CLUB. PATINAGEM  LOURES 39 6 15 12 500 572

82 335 RAGA MAÏNA ASD SPORT INSIDE 500 11 61 16 9 597

83 294 AUBERT NOAH ARVOR ROLLER SPORT 22 35 50 38 500 645

84 362 ABREU MARIANA CLUBE DESPO. E RECRE. DOS PRAZERES 68 25 60 19 500 672
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Class Dos Nom Prénom Club
Pibrac Vitesse 

500M
Pibrac Fond

Valence 

Vitesse 1000M

Valence Fond 

Elimination

Gujan Fond

Points
Trophée

1 431 PARKER BRITO PEDRO CLUBE DESPO. E RECRE. DOS PRAZERES 7 4 4 5 6 26

2 402 BRETON BARASOAIN IKER CIUDAD DEL TURIA 6 1 13 7 7 34

3 386 LENGLIN PAUL RSTC (ROLLER SPORTS THONON CHABLAIS) 22 6 2 6 2 38

4 406 LOPEZ OSORIO CRISTOPHER CPV EL PRAT 2 11 5 9 15 42

5 392 CHÉRON EWAN GROL VANNES AGGLO 23 8 6 4 3 44

6 416 LAMBERT VINCENT PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING 27 2 15 1 1 46

7 380 SCHNEIDER PAUL GETTORFERTV 12 3 25 8 4 52

8 428 PITEIRA MANUEL  ESCOLAS MARINHA GRANDE POENTE 30 16 8 12 10 76

9 390 TARDY GAËL QRC 25 26 12 9 15 14 76

10 436 MESTRE TIAGO ROLLER LAGOS CLUBE DE PATINAGEM 18 9 3 22 28 80

11 381 PESCHECK ELIAS HALLESCHER ISC - ITANIXS 38 15 11 11 8 83

12 379 PEREIRA CARLOS ERSG DARMSTADT E.V. 24 23 26 10 5 88

13 424 LEBRETON YLAN LES PATINEURS D'HERBAUGES 13 18 12 20 25 88

14 404 RUIZ CORTÉS IKER CPV EL PRAT 36 10 23 19 12 100

15 391 DENIS CLÉMENT GROL VANNES AGGLO 39 13 17 16 20 105

16 415 ROLAND ETHAN ROLLER SKATING DE GUJAN-MESTRAS IN LINE 16 19 32 23 16 106

17 409 PEREIRA LAGUNA MAURO MAS ROLLER 34 17 16 17 22 106

18 395 WESTERGAARD NIELSEN MAX INLINE TEAM DENMARK 35 14 38 13 9 109

19 377 STIRNAT SAMUEL ERSG DARMSTADT 10 29 19 26 27 111

20 399 DELGADO NOVA CARLOS ALMASSORA CLUB PATI 4 46 7 24 32 113

21 418 DANET MALO BOUGUENAIS ROLLER SPORT 20 33 20 32 11 116

22 421 DIEBOLD NOAM JEUNESSES SPORTIVES DE COULAINES 17 24 39 21 19 120

23 376 JANEK WEBER BLAU-GELB GROSS-GERAU 29 22 24 29 23 127

24 378 DUPPRÉ SIMON ERSG DARMSTADT 19 30 36 25 26 136

25 393 POILDESSOUS JOHAN GUINGAMP ROLLER SKATING 50 27 18 27 17 139

26 732 RODRIGUES TIAGO CLUBE DESPO. E RECRE. SANTANENSE 45 20 22 31 21 139

27 434 TAVARES PEDRO PAREDE FC 32 21 35 33 29 150

28 419 GUIOULLIER ALEXIS CLUB RS MARIGNE-PEUTON 33 33 40 30 24 160

29 383 KUBIK NIKLAS SV FLAEMING-SKATE E.V. 15 38 27 45 38 163

30 396 NUBE CHRISTOFFER INLINE TEAM DENMARK 43 25 52 34 13 167

31 438 SPESSOTTO LEONARDO POLISPORTIVA CASIER 31 31 28 35 43 168

32 412 MALFOIS ENZO ROLLER SPORTS CLUB ALENÇON 9 44 21 61 36 171

33 389 REYNAERTS VIK RSC TIENEN 48 47 34 14 30 173

34 422 DELSARTE THÉODEN JEUNESSES SPORTIVES DE COULAINES 40 34 33 37 40 184

35 439 WILSON ZAYDEN USA 25 41 30 47 44 187

36 432 NETO AFONSO CLUBE DESPO. E RECRE. DOS PRAZERES 46 32 42 36 41 197

37 440 ROBERTS JAYDEN USA 37 43 41 38 39 198

38 427 BAAS DAVID RADBOUD-ISP 42 36 44 44 37 203

39 437 LOUREIRO FILIPE ROLLER LAGOS CLUBE DE PATINAGEM 28 40 46 55 42 211

40 388 STAN BEELEN RSC LEUVEN 21 41 45 52 54 213

41 394 HORNBÆK MARIUS INLINE TEAM DENMARK 54 36 57 39 33 219

42 400 GARCIA MENENDEZ DIEGO CARBONE RADICAL 41 35 51 51 45 223

43 417 BATY TILIO AL Saint Sébastien 57 42 50 40 46 235

44 423 CHARPENTIER ELOUAN JEUNESSES SPORTIVES DE COULAINES 53 37 49 50 48 237

45 413 FAUCHET MARTIN ROLLER SPORTS CLUB ALENÇON 59 42 54 48 35 238

46 420 LIARD BENJAMIN CPR MOUILLERON LE CAPTIF 58 32 55 46 47 238

47 385 MÜLLER LORENZ VFL ULM 49 43 47 54 52 245

48 387 SONI ROHAN REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST 56 39 53 49 49 246

49 426 CHARIER MATHÉO REZÉ OLYMPIQUE PATINAGE 55 38 43 57 53 246

50 397 DUFUR ARMENDARIZ ASIER A.D. SAN JUAN-DONIBANE K.E. 51 40 48 58 50 247

51 425 AIRIAU MARTIN M' ROLLER SPORTS 52 35 58 53 51 249

52 414 CHAMPIGNY YANIS ATP79 THOUARS 60 46 60 60 55 281

53 403 AGUILERA GARCÍA JORGE CLUB PATÍ CASTALIA 62 45 62 59 56 284

54 382 MAURICE MAROSI SPEEDTEAM BODENSEE 1 5 14 2 500 522

55 398 SALES SALES MARC ALMASSORA CLUB PATI 5 7 10 3 500 525

56 430 BETTENCOURT JOÃO CLUBE DESPO. E RECRE. DOS PRAZERES 8 26 500 18 18 570

57 411 MARCHETTI FRANCESCO DEBBY ROLLER TEAM 3 28 500 28 31 590
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58 401 PONS MESTRE PASCUAL CIUDAD DEL TURIA 14 31 37 41 500 623

59 384 MANUEL EPPINGER TSUGV GROSSBETTLINGEN 500 37 29 42 34 642

60 407 URKIZAR ESTIBARIZ JON IRRISTAKA 47 34 31 43 500 655

61 435 CASCÃO CIAN ROLLER LAGOS CLUBE DE PATINAGEM 44 39 56 62 500 701

62 433 FERREIRA VICENTE HÓQUEI CLUBE DE LEIRIA 500 44 59 56 57 716

63 408 CASAS GIL DIEGO MARIANISTAS ZARAGOZA 61 45 61 63 500 730

64 429 VIEIRA MARTIM CLUB SPORT MARÍTIMO 500 500 1 500 500 2001
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Class Dos Nom Prénom Club
Pibrac Vitesse 

1000M
Pibrac Fond

Valence 

Vitesse 500M

Valence Fond 

Elimination

Gujan Fond

Points
Trophée

1 502 PLOUHINEC AUBANE TEAM BONT EUROPE 1 2 1 1 1 6

2 450 GEERTS JORUN REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST 3 1 6 4 4 18

3 471 BRAUN VIOLETTE BISCHHEIM STRASBOURG SKATING / EO SKATES 6 4 7 3 2 22

4 465 ANTOLÍN FERNÁNDEZ ALBA CLUB PATÍN SIERO 10 5 9 5 3 32

5 472 PARIS ANAËLLE CSB ROLLER SPORT 5 11 16 6 5 43

6 495 RODRIGUES JÉSSICA CLUBE DESPO. E RECRE. DOS PRAZERES 4 3 2 2 33 44

7 500 FRUGIER JEANNE MAJOK ROLLER TEAM 2 19 3 21 8 53

8 467 ESPIN REAL JÚLIA CPV EL PRAT 8 8 27 9 9 61

9 469 BOEDO ARZA ANDREA SCD RABADEIRA 12 14 5 19 14 64

10 501 COLLANGE AXELLE MAJOK ROLLER TEAM 9 7 13 30 6 65

11 464 MONTES GONZALEZ LAURA CLUB PATIN PELAYO 13 17 10 16 10 66

12 493 FRANSEN JET RADBOUD-ISP 7 10 24 14 11 66

13 486 GUAYS-STUTZ KASSANDRA JEUNESSES SPORTIVES DE COULAINES 20 15 19 7 7 68

14 503 ROBINSON MACKENZIE USA 11 13 15 8 29 76

15 459 GENOVILLA PACHES MIREIA ALMASSORA CLUB PATI 26 9 11 13 24 83

16 492 SCHILDER SOFIA RADBOUD-ISP 24 6 18 15 25 88

17 463 GONZALEZ ARTIME AITANA CLUB PATIN PELAYO 14 20 33 10 12 89

18 442 AUER NINA ARENA GEISINGEN INLINESPORT E. V. 27 26 12 12 13 90

19 466 DOMINGUEZ TORCAL LUNA CP 2MIL6 17 16 25 29 16 103

20 461 MARI SIURANA AURORA CIUDAD DEL TURIA 25 12 23 22 21 103

21 457 MARTIN ISIEGAS SANDRA A.D. SAN JUAN-DONIBANE K.E. 19 22 34 18 19 112

22 481 AOUSTIN ELISABETH BOUGUENAIS ROLLER SPORT 23 36 4 23 26 112

23 452 BOTTE LOUISA GUINGAMP ROLLER SKATING 36 21 20 20 18 115

24 483 GUENAND CAMILLE CPR CHATEAU GONTIER 15 24 38 25 17 119

25 451 LEEMANS LOUKA RSC LEUVEN 38 18 30 11 23 120

26 504 NODARSE PAIGE USA 18 47 32 31 15 143

27 460 COCA REYERO ALBA CARBONE RADICAL 35 27 37 27 20 146

28 480 ABASSOU SOUMIA BOUGUENAIS ROLLER SPORT 16 32 44 33 30 155

29 443 MUDERS LILIA BLAU-GELB GROSS-GERAU 33 25 47 24 27 156

30 496 VIEIRA JOANA CLUBE DESPO. E RECRE. DOS PRAZERES 39 34 46 17 22 158

31 446 WEIDENER LILLY RSV BLAU WEISS GERA 22 35 31 36 37 161

32 499 FORSTOVA JESIKA RTS PRAHA 21 37 21 37 57 173

33 462 MARTIN SOLER ANDREA CIUDAD DEL TURIA 41 29 40 32 32 174

34 488 BERNET CLOE LES PATINEURS D'HERBAUGES 37 31 36 38 34 176

35 489 ROESLIN NEVE LES PATINEURS D'HERBAUGES 43 31 26 40 36 176

36 485 DESMAELE LAURA JEUNESSES SPORTIVES DE COULAINES 46 34 22 39 40 181

37 449 NEUMANN NELE SPEEDSKATING LEIPZIG E.V. 40 33 41 35 35 184

38 458 AZCARATE BAÑUELOS PAULA A.D. SAN JUAN-DONIBANE K.E. 28 37 17 52 51 185

39 441 KAISER KATJA ARENA GEISINGEN 34 32 48 41 38 193

40 491 DUPLAT-LANCELOT SARAH ROLLER SPORT REZÉ 52 30 49 34 31 196

41 506 GERDIN CASSANDRA USA 45 39 14 48 50 196

42 456 AYALA MOLA ANA MARIA A.D. SAN JUAN-DONIBANE K.E. 42 33 29 49 46 199

43 505 HOWLETT MARISKA USA 44 36 35 43 42 200

44 477 BRIDE LUCIE PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING 29 39 43 46 43 200

45 484 GUERINEAU LUCIE JEUNESSES SPORTIVES DE COULAINES 30 40 45 45 41 201

46 453 MAILLY MARINE ROC STEORUELLAN 50 43 28 50 53 224

47 494 VALENTE ANA BARBARA CLUBE CULT. E DESPORTIVO DE VEIROS 54 38 57 44 39 232

48 497 LEGOINHA MARIA HÓQUEI CLUBE DE LEIRIA 47 38 39 56 54 234

49 454 GARRO MARTINEZ CAROLINA A.D. SAN JUAN-DONIBANE K.E. 57 35 56 42 45 235

50 474 VILLEBASSE LOUISON ROLLER CLUB COURSE AYTRÉ 48 40 50 51 47 236

51 482 FONTAINE LILOU CA EVRON ROLLER 51 41 55 47 52 246

52 487 DOINEAU ELOISE JEUNESSES SPORTIVES DE COULAINES 56 41 53 53 56 259

53 498 ALVES LETICIA HÓQUEI CLUBE DE LEIRIA 55 44 52 57 55 263

54 479 DA COSTA JOANNA AL Saint Sébastien 31 28 8 26 200 293

55 447 BOEHM ROSALIE SC DHFK LEIPZIG 32 23 200 28 28 311

56 473 BOUDIEB AMEL CSB ROLLER SPORT 49 42 42 200 44 377

57 475 MOUNIER LOUANNE ROLLER CRÈCHOIS 200 45 58 54 48 405

58 455 ASTRAIN ETXEGARRAI UXUE A.D. SAN JUAN-DONIBANE K.E. 59 46 54 200 58 417

59 445 CZÄCZINE ZORA HALLESCHER ISC - ITANIXS 200 200 51 55 49 555

60 468 HERRERA VICENTE ANGELA CPV PAIPORTA 200 43 200 58 59 560

61 478 PIE-THOMAS ELSA PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING 58 42 200 200 200 700

62 444 MITTLER PIA-ELISA HALLESCHER ISC - ITANIXS 53 200 200 200 200 853
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Class Dos Nom Prénom Club
Pibrac Vitesse 

1000M
Pibrac Fond

Valence 

Vitesse 500M

Valence Fond 

Elimination

Gujan Fond
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Trophée

1 570 POUJOL QUENTIN TEAM BONT EUROPE 1 1 1 3 1 7

2 545 ROIATTI MATHYS VALENCE D'AGEN ROLLER 2 RIVES 2 6 3 5 3 19

3 566 JILEK METODEJ RTS PRAHA 4 3 16 4 5 32

4 547 LEBEAUPIN ARTHUR ADEL RS 3 8 17 7 12 47

5 518 BODEVEN ALEXIS GROL VANNES AGGLO 11 9 23 1 4 48

6 568 GUYOMARCH NOE MAJOK ROLLER TEAM 5 23 5 10 7 50

7 523 NORMANN JEPPESEN MAGNUS INLINE TEAM DENMARK 43 2 5 2 2 54

8 558 SILVA AFONSO CLUBE DESPO. E RECRE. DOS PRAZERES 20 4 22 6 9 61

9 522 VELASQUEZ  SANCHEZ MATIAS FELIPE EVOLUTION SKATE 22 14 7 13 8 64

10 574 HALE ASHTON USA 18 18 18 12 11 77

11 560 SILVEIRA DIOGO INLINE MARINHA GRANDE 21 10 13 15 18 77

12 527 VEGA FERNÁNDEZ JORGE CLUB PATÍN SIERO 15 5 32 26 6 84

13 562 MONTEIRO MIGUEL ROLLER LAGOS CLUBE DE PATINAGEM 24 11 15 21 13 84

14 572 DAWSON RYAN USA 30 7 14 23 16 90

15 552 VINCENT JULIAN LES PATINEURS D'HERBAUGES 7 32 24 18 10 91

16 569 RAYMOND MATYS MAJOK ROLLER TEAM 8 32 2 28 22 92

17 521 MANACH NATHAN LA BEAUMANOIR DE DINAN 19 27 12 22 15 95

18 525 CORTES ZAPATERO ALEJANDRO ALMASSORA CLUB PATI 9 31 4 24 29 97

19 554 DALLERAC RAPHAEL ROLLER CLUB HERBLINOIS 14 20 25 8 31 98

20 517 BERGÉ LAURENS RSC TIENEN 16 24 20 30 17 107

21 533 MEDINA BUSTOS MIKEL TXANTREA 34 17 26 11 19 107

22 559 JESUS JOÃO FRANCISCO CLUBE DESPO. E RECRE. SANTANENSE 12 30 37 17 21 117

23 530 URKIZAR ESTIBARIZ JULEN IRRISTAKA 26 19 33 16 24 118

24 520 LE MOEL NOAH GROL VANNES AGGLO 40 12 21 20 26 119

25 553 GICQUEL NOA REZÉ OLYMPIQUE PATINAGE 35 16 43 9 28 131

26 514 TROOST SIETSE REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST 50 15 27 19 32 143

27 278 BERKHOUT CHRIS RADBOUD-ISP 31 13 51 27 23 145

28 567 PROCHAZKA MAREK RTS PRAHA 10 31 30 36 38 145

29 551 MERRIEN MEWEN BOUGUENAIS ROLLER SPORT 29 35 10 35 37 146

30 542 CAMERON TOM ROLLER SKATING DE GUJAN-MESTRAS IN LINE 17 35 9 43 43 147

31 571 MEAD MILES USA 6 42 11 37 56 152

32 519 DENIS LILIAN GROL VANNES AGGLO 39 21 38 32 27 157

33 548 PLAIRE FLORENT ADEL RS 25 34 49 31 20 159

34 564 DIAS JOÃO ROLLER LAGOS CLUBE DE PATINAGEM 47 26 39 25 25 162

35 549 FERRÉ LILIAN AL Saint Sébastien 41 25 40 29 30 165

36 744 MILLING FINN TSG AUFBAU UNION DESSAU 23 47 28 38 36 172

37 513 BADEN DAVID TEAM PECBI MARIANI 32 43 31 34 35 175

38 539 BOURGOGNE JULIEN ROLLER SPORTS CLUB ALENÇON 13 37 36 44 55 185

39 555 GROOT BRET RADBOUD-ISP 44 33 29 59 39 204

40 541 MALAGON-SEJOURNE KYLIAN ROLLER CLUB COURSE AYTRÉ 56 38 35 33 44 206

41 538 BOUCHERET VALENTIN ROLLER SPORT SAINT PIERRAIS 54 33 41 40 41 209

42 565 MARREIROS TIAGO ROLLER LAGOS CLUBE DE PATINAGEM 58 36 47 39 42 222

43 534 MARTIGNON ROMÉO SAINTE GENEVIÈVE SPORTS ROLLER SKATING 38 44 55 41 47 225

44 528 CIUDAD REDONDO OSCAR CLUB PATÍN SIERO 51 48 19 58 50 226

45 536 GENTILI DAVIDE DEBBY ROLLER TEAM 48 38 53 47 51 237

46 524 MENA BEROIZ INAR A.D. SAN JUAN-DONIBANE K.E. 52 37 52 55 45 241

47 575 ROOT BENTLEY USA 37 40 56 50 58 241

48 537 PLANTELINE MARTIN ROLLER SPORT SAINT PIERRAIS 59 39 48 48 48 242

49 507 RUDOLPH LUCA AUFBAUTEAM RSV BLAU WEISS GERA 57 44 61 46 40 248

50 540 LE CORRE HOEL ROLLER CLUB COURSE AYTRÉ 65 46 42 42 54 249

51 512 KIESER SEBASTIAN SSC KÖLN 1998 E.V. 49 48 50 51 52 250

52 511 MARVIN KLOTZ SSC HEILBRONN 53 41 46 52 59 251

53 529 LAPORTA FORTUNY JULIÀ CPV EL PRAT 55 40 60 45 53 253

54 516 BREND BEELEN RSC LEUVEN 60 42 57 54 49 262

55 490 FARIA LÉANDRO REZÉ OLYMPIQUE PATINAGE 62 47 59 49 57 274

56 508 RUDOLPH JON AUFBAUTEAM RSV BLAU WEISS GERA 68 49 44 60 62 283

57 576 WHITE CLAY USA 66 45 58 53 65 287

58 526 MARTINEZ CHIRIVELLA NESTOR CIUDAD DEL TURIA 64 45 62 61 60 292

59 556 BAAS NATHAN RADBOUD-ISP 63 46 63 62 61 295

60 546 COUSTES JOSSELIN VALENCE D'AGEN ROLLER 2 RIVES 67 50 64 63 63 307

61 515 MULDER TOM RSC LEUVEN 33 28 500 14 14 589
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62 557 PITEIRA ANTÓNIO  ESCOLAS MARINHA GRANDE POENTE 27 36 8 500 46 617

63 543 FELIX JULES KROKOROLLER 45 34 34 56 500 669

64 510 SEYFARTH JANNES SPEEDSKATING LEIPZIG E.V. 28 43 45 57 500 673

65 573 HAYNES CAIDEN USA 61 41 54 500 64 720

66 531 VILLALOBOS ALVAREZ XIMON IRRISTAKA 42 22 500 500 500 1564

67 550 LE TILLY PAUL AL Saint Sébastien 36 39 500 500 500 1575

68 532 VICOS DEUS JAVIER SCD RABADEIRA 46 29 500 500 500 1575
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Class Dos Nom Prénom Club Pibrac Fond
Valence 

Vitesse 500M

Valence Fond 

Elimination

Gujan Vitesse 

1000M

Gujan Fond

Points
Trophée

1 580 RUEDA GABRIELA POWERSLIDE INTERNATIONAL 1 1 1 1 1 5

2 640 LEFEUVRE MARINE EOSKATES WOLRD TEAM 3 17 2 3 3 28

3 628 BERNARDI ALISON PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING 4 16 3 7 5 35

4 629 MOULIS CHLOÉ VALENCE D'AGEN ROLLER 2 RIVES 5 11 6 6 15 43

5 594 DELGADO DIAZ KEILY DANIELA EVOLUTION SKATE 9 29 5 2 2 47

6 613 GONZALEZ SALAZAR LUISA MARIA CPV EL PRAT 7 4 16 10 16 53

7 579 DUPUY MARIE POWERSLIDE INTERNATIONAL 2 15 8 26 7 58

8 578 GAISER LARISSA NATIONAL TEAM GERMANY 17 12 19 11 4 63

9 646 NIZAN JULIA TEAM BONT EUROPE 21 5 7 22 9 64

10 603 HUMANES FERNÁNDEZ ANA C.M.P ARGANDA DEL REY 14 19 10 14 11 68

11 636 VAN LOON LIANNE DOUBLE FF 19 7 21 21 6 74

12 641 FRABOULET MANON EOSKATES WOLRD TEAM 24 3 17 4 30 78

13 647 BALANANT MARINE TEAM BONT EUROPE 10 31 4 15 20 80

14 602 BATALLA CLAUDIA ALMASSORA CLUB PATI 6 33 12 13 17 81

15 609 LANGA TORRES NEREA CP 2MIL6 12 9 29 5 37 92

16 618 CABRERA CASINO SARA TEAM JG 8 10 9 34 34 95

17 585 GARDI DOMINIKA TEAM ARENA GEISINGEN 27 22 27 18 8 102

18 615 QUINTANA HERRERA AURA CRISTINA DESLIZA VITORIA-ROLLERBLADE SPAIN 20 32 13 30 14 109

19 597 AYALA MOLA LUISA FERNANDA A.D. SAN JUAN-DONIBANE K.E. 16 43 15 25 18 117

20 583 OTTO ANGELINA RSV GERA 22 37 11 29 19 118

21 593 BENKANOUN LOUBNA ROC STEORUELLAN 29 13 25 16 40 123

22 630 LIZÉ MÉLANIE AL Saint Sébastien 32 30 20 17 27 126

23 607 URREGO CASTAÑEDA YIRLEY TATIANA CITYRUN EUROPE 13 38 33 24 24 132

24 605 MENDOZA ALVAREZ VALENTINA C.M.P ARGANDA DEL REY 15 27 18 44 33 137

25 622 ARZA RUTH TXANTREA 28 18 34 20 38 138

26 591 LAUNÉ MAËLLE LA BEAUMANOIR DE DINAN 41 5 42 23 29 140

27 600 PEJENAUTE LARRAYOZ BEATRIZ A.D. SAN JUAN-DONIBANE K.E. 31 14 28 38 32 143

28 631 BALANGER PAULINE BOUGUENAIS ROLLER SPORT 26 42 30 32 23 153

29 637 NOORDERGRAAF NIKKI RADBOUD-ISP 42 40 32 28 13 155

30 601 ARANGUREN ARMENDARIZ MADDI A.D. SAN JUAN-DONIBANE K.E. 18 51 26 36 26 157

31 635 VEEN FLEUR DOUBLE FF 43 26 31 40 21 161

32 604 DEL RIO CALONGE ABRIL C.M.P ARGANDA DEL REY 35 46 24 41 22 168

33 651 FOSTER JAZZMYN USA 37 28 37 43 35 180

34 608 BOLUMAR GARCIA MARIA CIUDAD DEL TURIA 33 35 38 56 28 190

35 649 DAWSON PAIGE USA 34 45 43 46 25 193

36 586 PETRY FRANZISKA TEAM REDVIL RACER - TSG DESSAU 30 48 35 50 31 194

37 620 AMILLANO ZURBANO AMAIUR TXANTREA 54 20 49 33 50 206

38 644 BEGGIATO CAMILLA POLISPORTIVA CASIER 45 23 45 37 62 212

39 632 BOUDAUD NOLWENN BOUGUENAIS ROLLER SPORT 40 57 41 57 39 234

40 612 LLOP IZQUIERDO HANNAH CPV EL PRAT 56 34 53 42 49 234

41 654 CARTER TORI USA 39 65 44 54 36 238

42 595 LINDENSKOV NATASCHA INLINE TEAM DENMARK 52 52 46 47 47 244

43 650 GODIN JEILYN USA 46 49 57 49 48 249

44 621 MEDINA  BUSTOS MIREIA TXANTREA 66 39 51 45 51 252

45 577 UHRIG MICHELLE BERLINER TSC E.V. 49 25 70 48 63 255

46 598 GONZALEZ MONTES NAIARA A.D. SAN JUAN-DONIBANE K.E. 44 47 50 58 57 256

47 619 LEIVA ESPINA MARÍA FERNANDA TEAM JUNK 55 44 54 52 55 260

48 596 FERNÁNDEZ TUERO ANDREA A. D. ASTUR PATIN 62 36 61 53 52 264

49 611 MARTINEZ MARTIN NOELIA CPV EL PRAT 53 55 48 66 46 268

50 614 VILLENA SANCHEZ EVA MARIA CPV PAIPORTA 51 53 55 61 53 273

51 639 CORREIA JACINTO CONSTANCA INLINE SKATING - CLUB. PATINAGEM  LOURES 50 54 56 67 54 281

52 617 IBAÑEZ DEL OLMO ISABEL MARIANISTAS ZARAGOZA 57 50 66 63 56 292

53 599 VALLE GOÑI LEIRE A.D. SAN JUAN-DONIBANE K.E. 59 59 58 62 64 302

54 610 MAGRO GARBAJOSA LUCIA CP 2MIL6 63 56 59 60 65 303

55 616 CASAS GIL MARÍA MARIANISTAS ZARAGOZA 60 61 62 68 58 309

56 581 SÄNGER MARIE RSV BLAU WEISS GERA 61 58 64 59 67 309

57 625 FAUCHET CLÉMENTINE ROLLER SPORTS CLUB ALENÇON 58 62 60 71 59 310

58 588 VAN RELEGEM CAROLIEN REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST 65 60 68 64 61 318

59 655 JUHL MARDY USA 67 67 65 65 66 330

60 627 ROLAND LEA ROLLER SKATING DE GUJAN-MESTRAS IN LINE 68 68 69 72 60 337
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61 652 HALSEY MIRANDA USA 69 64 67 70 69 339

62 638 MENDES CARLOTA CLUB SPORT MARÍTIMO 70 66 71 69 68 344

63 626 TROCHON EVA ROLLER CRÈCHOIS 71 69 72 75 70 357

64 653 PEGRAM SARAI USA 72 70 73 74 71 360

65 623 DELHOMMAIS ALICIA ROLLERBLADE SPEED TEAM 11 500 14 12 12 549

66 592 LE GUENNEC ENORA ROLLER SUD GOËLO 23 500 22 27 10 582

67 643 CARRER ILARIA POLISPORTIVA CASIER 36 24 40 8 500 608

68 645 VONK NORALY BERBER POLISPORTIVA CASIER 25 21 39 35 500 620

69 624 LUCIANI VERONICA ROLLERBLADE SPEED TEAM 47 41 23 31 500 642

70 590 TARDY ELIA QRC 25 48 500 47 39 45 679

71 634 THIBAULT CAMILLE MAMERS ROLLER SPORT 64 63 63 73 500 763

72 582 SCHÜBL HANNA RSV BLAU-WEISS GERA /AUFBAU-TEAM 38 500 36 51 500 1125

73 642 RENCKER JEANNE EOSKATES WOLRD TEAM 500 7 500 9 500 1516

74 648 PEDRONNO MATHILDE TEAM BONT EUROPE 500 2 500 19 500 1521

75 587 FILES LAURA TS-BAYREUTH 500 500 52 55 500 1607
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Trophée 10/04/2023

Class Dos Nom Prénom Club Pibrac Fond
Valence 

Vitesse 500M

Valence Fond 

Elimination

Gujan Vitesse 

1000M

Gujan Fond

Points
Trophée

1 734 FERRIE MARTIN EOSKATES WOLRD TEAM 1 4 3 17 2 27

2 709 MORIN HUGO ROLLER SPORT SAINT PIERRAIS 8 7 9 5 6 35

3 733 BEDDIAF NOLAN EOSKATES WOLRD TEAM 2 21 1 10 3 37

4 703 PEULA PATXI ROLLERBLADE SPEED TEAM 12 9 16 2 4 43

5 731 FREITAS ANTÓNIO EDGAR CLUBE DESPO. E RECRE. SANTANENSE 10 6 13 15 11 55

6 687 LLOP IZQUIERDO NIL CPV EL PRAT 15 3 15 3 20 56

7 672 SYLVAIN RAPHAEL ROC STEORUELLAN 19 13 4 12 10 58

8 737 THIEBAULT VALENTIN TEAM BONT EUROPE 21 5 18 1 15 60

9 738 PEDICONE DOUCELIN TEAM BONT EUROPE 5 29 5 26 7 72

10 739 LOUBINEAUD TIMOTHY TEAM BONT EUROPE 17 41 6 8 1 73

11 729 LIRA MARCO CLUBE DESPO. E RECRE. DOS PRAZERES 6 20 10 19 25 80

12 735 AERTS VICTOR EOSKATES WOLRD TEAM 14 44 2 11 13 84

13 701 GERARD HUGO CERCLE DES PATINEUS LIVRYENS 11 18 12 9 34 84

14 656 JAN MARTIN MENDE RSV BLAU WEISS GERA 24 11 26 4 32 97

15 707 COLIN LOUIS ROLLER SPORT SAINT PIERRAIS 9 34 41 7 9 100

16 715 BUCHS CHARLY BOUGUENAIS ROLLER SPORT 13 40 11 13 26 103

17 697 BARATA CARBAJAL GABRIEL TEAM JG 3 48 14 36 16 117

18 667 TREBOUTA GIOVANNI GUINGAMP ROLLER SKATING 4 62 7 37 12 122

19 699 TAIBO GONZÁLEZ MANUEL TEAM JUNK 7 12 35 51 19 124

20 662 LIPPENS BRECHT ZANDVOORDE 28 16 27 30 28 129

21 674 MARIN SERRANO PABLO FELIPE TORNADO  VILLAMARIA 44 43 17 22 8 134

22 725 SCHIPPER KAY RADBOUD-ISP 43 8 39 28 18 136

23 670 IMENEZ ALEXIS ROLLER SUD GOËLO 27 28 33 34 17 139

24 702 LLORCA CÉDRIC 2APN77 23 25 30 39 27 144

25 742 SPRINGER CHRISTOPHER USA 20 26 21 59 30 156

26 663 BRISSINCK JOLAN ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB ZANDVOORDE 35 33 22 32 37 159

27 722 BAUDRY VICTOR ROLLER CLUB HERBLINOIS 30 24 42 23 44 163

28 691 VACAS AITOR EUSKAL IRRISTAKETA 18 70 19 47 14 168

29 706 TARAZONA CARLOS ROLLERBLADE SPEED TEAM 22 56 20 40 40 178

30 705 HEREDIA RAFAEL ROLLERBLADE SPEED TEAM 42 65 23 31 21 182

31 690 VICOS DEUS MARCOS DESLIZA VITORIA-ROLLERBLADE SPAIN 25 72 28 29 33 187

32 695 TORRES CENTELLES VICTOR MARIANISTAS ZARAGOZA 38 61 29 24 38 190

33 696 MILAGROS HERCE DANIEL TEAM JG 45 2 74 18 51 190

34 698 GUZMAN BITAR JHOAN SEBASTIAN TEAM JUNK 46 1 32 73 42 194

35 678 PÉREZ CARCELLER MANEL ALMASSORA CLUB PATI 52 45 43 33 22 195

36 677 GARRO MARTINEZ DANIEL A.D. SAN JUAN-DONIBANE K.E. 34 69 31 43 23 200

37 730 LOURENÇO DIOGO CLUBE DESPO. E RECRE. DOS PRAZERES 37 60 38 25 41 201

38 710 METEYRY DORIAN LES PATINEURS BERGERAGOIS 48 37 50 14 54 203

39 675 BJØRKLUND JOHANSEN NIKOLAI INLINE TEAM DENMARK 41 39 46 55 43 224

40 716 ROYER CLEMENT BOUGUENAIS ROLLER SPORT 55 27 56 41 52 231

41 727 FIGUEIREDO PEDRO CLUB SPORT MARÍTIMO 54 31 53 48 49 235

42 692 PRADA ANXO EUSKAL IRRISTAKETA 47 51 44 56 39 237

43 689 ROLDAN FERRER IVAN CPV EL PRAT 49 55 45 62 31 242

44 658 WERNER WILLY TAX RACING TEAM 51 54 54 38 47 244

45 665 VINCENT LOUIS DIJON ROLLER SPORTS 62 30 59 44 50 245

46 694 MUR LAMPÉREZ JORGE MARIANISTAS ZARAGOZA 39 64 47 63 35 248

47 685 NAVARRETE RAMIREZ SANTIAGO CPV EL PRAT 50 22 70 35 75 252

48 736 DARNAL ENZO MAJOK ROLLER TEAM 71 38 75 16 66 266

49 671 DESCHAMPS GERMAIN ROLLERBLADE FRANCE 29 200 8 27 5 269

50 666 LE FRAPPER MAEL CPAL LOCMINE 81 23 49 52 65 270

51 657 OHME TAMINO SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V 70 19 72 54 59 274

52 673 BERNARD FLORIAN ROLLER SKATIN CLUB LOURY 57 35 66 61 56 275

53 684 DOMINGUEZ TORCAL ADRIAN CP 2MIL6 65 53 63 42 60 283

54 680 MARTINEZ CORZO BORJA CIUDAD DEL TURIA 68 42 64 45 69 288

55 718 LAUNAY MAXIME CPR CHATEAU GONTIER 66 36 68 58 61 289
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56 717 LEFEUVRE TONY CPR CHATEAU GONTIER 58 73 51 53 58 293

57 681 JIMENEZ ROMERO ROBERTO CIUDAD DEL TURIA 60 66 52 64 57 299

58 688 CHORRO LUQUE PAU CPV EL PRAT 61 57 62 69 55 304

59 741 FRANCO RONALD USA 77 50 67 46 68 308

60 724 SCHIPPER RICK RADBOUD-ISP 26 17 48 20 200 311

61 721 VERMEULIN-GUEDON ACHILLE REZÉ OLYMPIQUE PATINAGE 69 52 61 66 64 312

62 723 DUGAS FLAVIEN ROLLER SPORT REZÉ 56 77 60 70 53 316

63 661 SOETAERTS DAAN RSC LEUVEN 67 63 65 67 62 324

64 668 LECOMTE KYLE GUINGAMP ROLLER SKATING 64 71 69 60 63 327

65 714 BRIDE GUILLAUME VALENCE D'AGEN ROLLER 2 RIVES 76 49 76 68 71 340

66 719 BLOT JOHAN JEUNESSES SPORTIVES DE COULAINES 36 200 24 57 24 341

67 686 SANCHEZ PIQUERO DANIEL CPV EL PRAT 75 59 77 75 74 360

68 711 BROUSTAUT ANTOINE ROLLER SKATING DE GUJAN-MESTRAS IN LINE 40 47 37 200 45 369

69 700 LUGO LÓPEZ JEAN CARLO TEAM JUNK 78 75 79 71 67 370

70 676 LINDENSKOV OLIVER INLINE TEAM DENMARK 31 80 40 21 200 372

71 659 BUBBLEX VINCENT HAUT RHONE N'ROLLERS 79 68 82 72 72 373

72 683 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ VICTOR CLUB PATÍN SIERO 74 76 81 74 70 375

73 728 MENDES DIOGO CLUB SPORT MARÍTIMO 73 78 80 76 73 380

74 743 ATKINS TOM USA 80 79 83 76 76 394

75 660 ROBBE BEELEN RSC LEUVEN 200 46 58 49 46 399

76 712 GAUTRE PABLO LOURDES ROLLER 72 14 78 50 200 414

77 669 ALARCON ANTOINE LA BEAUMANOIR DE DINAN 53 200 73 65 48 439

78 693 FERRAZ GARCÍA GONZALO MARIANISTAS ZARAGOZA 16 15 36 200 200 467

79 708 POLBOS LUCA ROLLER SPORT SAINT PIERRAIS 33 10 34 200 200 477

80 682 LANDETE MARQUINA EUGENIO CIUDAD DEL TURIA 32 200 25 200 36 493

81 713 MAJDFAR TÉO PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING 200 32 57 6 200 495

82 679 AGUILERA PABLO ALMASSORA CLUB PATI 63 74 55 200 200 592

83 740 HOLLAND GRAEME USA 59 67 71 200 200 597

84 720 GIRAUDEAU QUENTIN METALLO ROLLERSPORT 200 58 200 200 200 858
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Class Dos Nom Prénom Club
Pibrac Vitesse 

1000M

Valence 

Vitesse 500M
Trophée

1 502 PLOUHINEC AUBANE TEAM BONT EUROPE 1 1 2

2 500 FRUGIER JEANNE MAJOK ROLLER TEAM 2 3 5

3 495 RODRIGUES JÉSSICA CLUBE DESPO. E RECRE. DOS PRAZERES 4 2 6

4 450 GEERTS JORUN REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST 3 6 9

5 471 BRAUN VIOLETTE BISCHHEIM STRASBOURG SKATING / EO SKATES 6 7 13

6 469 BOEDO ARZA ANDREA SCD RABADEIRA 12 5 17

7 465 ANTOLÍN FERNÁNDEZ ALBA CLUB PATÍN SIERO 10 9 19

8 472 PARIS ANAËLLE CSB ROLLER SPORT 5 16 21

9 501 COLLANGE AXELLE MAJOK ROLLER TEAM 9 13 22

10 464 MONTES GONZALEZ LAURA CLUB PATIN PELAYO 13 10 23

11 503 ROBINSON MACKENZIE USA 11 15 26

12 481 AOUSTIN ELISABETH BOUGUENAIS ROLLER SPORT 23 4 27

13 493 FRANSEN JET RADBOUD-ISP 7 24 31

14 467 ESPIN REAL JÚLIA CPV EL PRAT 8 27 35

15 459 GENOVILLA PACHES MIREIA ALMASSORA CLUB PATI 26 11 37

16 479 DA COSTA JOANNA AL Saint Sébastien 31 8 39

17 442 AUER NINA ARENA GEISINGEN INLINESPORT E. V. 27 12 39

18 486 GUAYS-STUTZ KASSANDRA JEUNESSES SPORTIVES DE COULAINES 20 19 39

19 492 SCHILDER SOFIA RADBOUD-ISP 24 18 42

20 499 FORSTOVA JESIKA RTS PRAHA 21 21 42

21 466 DOMINGUEZ TORCAL LUNA CP 2MIL6 17 25 42

22 458 AZCARATE BAÑUELOS PAULA A.D. SAN JUAN-DONIBANE K.E. 28 17 45

23 463 GONZALEZ ARTIME AITANA CLUB PATIN PELAYO 14 33 47

24 461 MARI SIURANA AURORA CIUDAD DEL TURIA 25 23 48

25 504 NODARSE PAIGE USA 18 32 50

26 446 WEIDENER LILLY RSV BLAU WEISS GERA 22 31 53

27 457 MARTIN ISIEGAS SANDRA A.D. SAN JUAN-DONIBANE K.E. 19 34 53

28 483 GUENAND CAMILLE CPR CHATEAU GONTIER 15 38 53

29 452 BOTTE LOUISA GUINGAMP ROLLER SKATING 36 20 56

30 506 GERDIN CASSANDRA USA 45 14 59

31 480 ABASSOU SOUMIA BOUGUENAIS ROLLER SPORT 16 44 60

32 485 DESMAELE LAURA JEUNESSES SPORTIVES DE COULAINES 46 22 68

33 451 LEEMANS LOUKA RSC LEUVEN 38 30 68

34 489 ROESLIN NEVE LES PATINEURS D'HERBAUGES 43 26 69

35 456 AYALA MOLA ANA MARIA A.D. SAN JUAN-DONIBANE K.E. 42 29 71

36 460 COCA REYERO ALBA CARBONE RADICAL 35 37 72

37 477 BRIDE LUCIE PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING 29 43 72

38 488 BERNET CLOE LES PATINEURS D'HERBAUGES 37 36 73

39 484 GUERINEAU LUCIE JEUNESSES SPORTIVES DE COULAINES 30 45 75

40 453 MAILLY MARINE ROC STEORUELLAN 50 28 78

41 505 HOWLETT MARISKA USA 44 35 79

42 443 MUDERS LILIA BLAU-GELB GROSS-GERAU 33 47 80

43 462 MARTIN SOLER ANDREA CIUDAD DEL TURIA 41 40 81

44 449 NEUMANN NELE SPEEDSKATING LEIPZIG E.V. 40 41 81

45 441 KAISER KATJA ARENA GEISINGEN 34 48 82

46 496 VIEIRA JOANA CLUBE DESPO. E RECRE. DOS PRAZERES 39 46 85

47 497 LEGOINHA MARIA HÓQUEI CLUBE DE LEIRIA 47 39 86

48 473 BOUDIEB AMEL CSB ROLLER SPORT 49 42 91

49 474 VILLEBASSE LOUISON ROLLER CLUB COURSE AYTRÉ 48 50 98

50 491 DUPLAT-LANCELOT SARAH ROLLER SPORT REZÉ 52 49 101

51 482 FONTAINE LILOU CA EVRON ROLLER 51 55 106

52 498 ALVES LETICIA HÓQUEI CLUBE DE LEIRIA 55 52 107

53 487 DOINEAU ELOISE JEUNESSES SPORTIVES DE COULAINES 56 53 109

54 494 VALENTE ANA BARBARACLUBE CULT. E DESPORTIVO DE VEIROS 54 57 111

55 455 ASTRAIN ETXEGARRAI UXUE A.D. SAN JUAN-DONIBANE K.E. 59 54 113

56 454 GARRO MARTINEZ CAROLINA A.D. SAN JUAN-DONIBANE K.E. 57 56 113

57 447 BOEHM ROSALIE SC DHFK LEIPZIG 32 200 232

58 445 CZÄCZINE ZORA HALLESCHER ISC - ITANIXS 200 51 251

59 444 MITTLER PIA-ELISA HALLESCHER ISC - ITANIXS 53 200 253

60 475 MOUNIER LOUANNE ROLLER CRÈCHOIS 200 58 258

61 478 PIE-THOMAS ELSA PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING 58 200 258

62 468 HERRERA VICENTE ANGELA CPV PAIPORTA 200 200 400
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Class Dos Nom Prénom Club
Pibrac Vitesse 

1000M

Valence Vitesse 

500M
Trophée

1 570 POUJOL QUENTIN TEAM BONT EUROPE 1 1 2

2 545 ROIATTI MATHYS VALENCE D'AGEN ROLLER 2 RIVES 2 3 5

3 569 RAYMOND MATYS MAJOK ROLLER TEAM 8 2 10

4 568 GUYOMARCH NOE MAJOK ROLLER TEAM 5 5 10

5 525 CORTES ZAPATERO ALEJANDRO ALMASSORA CLUB PATI 9 4 13

6 571 MEAD MILES USA 6 11 17

7 566 JILEK METODEJ RTS PRAHA 4 16 20

8 547 LEBEAUPIN ARTHUR ADEL RS 3 17 20

9 542 CAMERON TOM ROLLER SKATING DE GUJAN-MESTRAS IN LINE 17 9 26

10 522 VELASQUEZ  SANCHEZ MATIAS FELIPE EVOLUTION SKATE 22 7 29

11 521 MANACH NATHAN LA BEAUMANOIR DE DINAN 19 12 31

12 552 VINCENT JULIAN LES PATINEURS D'HERBAUGES 7 24 31

13 560 SILVEIRA DIOGO INLINE MARINHA GRANDE 21 13 34

14 518 BODEVEN ALEXIS GROL VANNES AGGLO 11 23 34

15 557 PITEIRA ANTÓNIO  ESCOLAS MARINHA GRANDE POENTE 27 8 35

16 574 HALE ASHTON USA 18 18 36

17 517 BERGÉ LAURENS RSC TIENEN 16 20 36

18 551 MERRIEN MEWEN BOUGUENAIS ROLLER SPORT 29 10 39

19 562 MONTEIRO MIGUEL ROLLER LAGOS CLUBE DE PATINAGEM 24 15 39

20 554 DALLERAC RAPHAEL ROLLER CLUB HERBLINOIS 14 25 39

21 567 PROCHAZKA MAREK RTS PRAHA 10 30 40

22 558 SILVA AFONSO CLUBE DESPO. E RECRE. DOS PRAZERES 20 22 42

23 572 DAWSON RYAN USA 30 14 44

24 527 VEGA FERNÁNDEZ JORGE CLUB PATÍN SIERO 15 32 47

25 523 NORMANN JEPPESEN MAGNUS INLINE TEAM DENMARK 43 5 48

26 539 BOURGOGNE JULIEN ROLLER SPORTS CLUB ALENÇON 13 36 49

27 559 JESUS JOÃO FRANCISCO CLUBE DESPO. E RECRE. SANTANENSE 12 37 49

28 744 MILLING FINN TSG AUFBAU UNION DESSAU 23 28 51

29 530 URKIZAR ESTIBARIZ JULEN IRRISTAKA 26 33 59

30 533 MEDINA BUSTOS MIKEL TXANTREA 34 26 60

31 520 LE MOEL NOAH GROL VANNES AGGLO 40 21 61

32 513 BADEN DAVID TEAM PECBI MARIANI 32 31 63

33 528 CIUDAD REDONDO OSCAR CLUB PATÍN SIERO 51 19 70

34 555 GROOT BRET RADBOUD-ISP 44 29 73

35 510 SEYFARTH JANNES SPEEDSKATING LEIPZIG E.V. 28 45 73

36 548 PLAIRE FLORENT ADEL RS 25 49 74

37 514 TROOST SIETSE REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST 50 27 77

38 519 DENIS LILIAN GROL VANNES AGGLO 39 38 77

39 553 GICQUEL NOA REZÉ OLYMPIQUE PATINAGE 35 43 78

40 543 FELIX JULES KROKOROLLER 45 34 79

41 549 FERRÉ LILIAN AL Saint Sébastien 41 40 81

42 278 BERKHOUT CHRIS RADBOUD-ISP 31 51 82

43 564 DIAS JOÃO ROLLER LAGOS CLUBE DE PATINAGEM 47 39 86

44 541 MALAGON-SEJOURNE KYLIAN ROLLER CLUB COURSE AYTRÉ 56 35 91

45 534 MARTIGNON ROMÉO SAINTE GENEVIÈVE SPORTS ROLLER SKATING 38 55 93

46 575 ROOT BENTLEY USA 37 56 93

47 538 BOUCHERET VALENTIN ROLLER SPORT SAINT PIERRAIS 54 41 95

48 511 MARVIN KLOTZ SSC HEILBRONN 53 46 99

49 512 KIESER SEBASTIAN SSC KÖLN 1998 E.V. 49 50 99

50 536 GENTILI DAVIDE DEBBY ROLLER TEAM 48 53 101

51 524 MENA BEROIZ INAR A.D. SAN JUAN-DONIBANE K.E. 52 52 104

52 565 MARREIROS TIAGO ROLLER LAGOS CLUBE DE PATINAGEM 58 47 105

53 540 LE CORRE HOEL ROLLER CLUB COURSE AYTRÉ 65 42 107

54 537 PLANTELINE MARTIN ROLLER SPORT SAINT PIERRAIS 59 48 107

55 508 RUDOLPH JON AUFBAUTEAM RSV BLAU WEISS GERA 68 44 112

56 573 HAYNES CAIDEN USA 61 54 115

57 529 LAPORTA FORTUNY JULIÀ CPV EL PRAT 55 60 115

58 516 BREND BEELEN RSC LEUVEN 60 57 117

59 507 RUDOLPH LUCA AUFBAUTEAM RSV BLAU WEISS GERA 57 61 118

60 490 FARIA LÉANDRO REZÉ OLYMPIQUE PATINAGE 62 59 121

61 576 WHITE CLAY USA 66 58 124

62 526 MARTINEZ CHIRIVELLA NESTOR CIUDAD DEL TURIA 64 62 126

63 556 BAAS NATHAN RADBOUD-ISP 63 63 126

64 546 COUSTES JOSSELIN VALENCE D'AGEN ROLLER 2 RIVES 67 64 131

65 515 MULDER TOM RSC LEUVEN 33 200 233

66 550 LE TILLY PAUL AL Saint Sébastien 36 200 236

67 531 VILLALOBOS ALVAREZ XIMON IRRISTAKA 42 200 242

68 532 VICOS DEUS JAVIER SCD RABADEIRA 46 200 246
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Class Dos Nom Prénom Club
Valence 

Vitesse 500M

Gujan Vitesse 

1000M
Trophée

1 580 RUEDA GABRIELA POWERSLIDE INTERNATIONAL 1 1 2

2 641 FRABOULET MANON EOSKATES WOLRD TEAM 3 4 7

3 609 LANGA TORRES NEREA CP 2MIL6 9 5 14

4 613 GONZALEZ SALAZAR LUISA MARIA CPV EL PRAT 4 10 14

5 642 RENCKER JEANNE EOSKATES WOLRD TEAM 7 9 16

6 629 MOULIS CHLOÉ VALENCE D'AGEN ROLLER 2 RIVES 11 6 17

7 640 LEFEUVRE MARINE EOSKATES WOLRD TEAM 17 3 20

8 648 PEDRONNO MATHILDE TEAM BONT EUROPE 2 19 21

9 628 BERNARDI ALISON PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING 16 7 23

10 578 GAISER LARISSA NATIONAL TEAM GERMANY 12 11 23

11 646 NIZAN JULIA TEAM BONT EUROPE 5 22 27

12 636 VAN LOON LIANNE DOUBLE FF 7 21 28

13 591 LAUNÉ MAËLLE LA BEAUMANOIR DE DINAN 5 23 28

14 593 BENKANOUN LOUBNA ROC STEORUELLAN 13 16 29

15 594 DELGADO DIAZ KEILY DANIELA EVOLUTION SKATE 29 2 31

16 643 CARRER ILARIA POLISPORTIVA CASIER 24 8 32

17 603 HUMANES FERNÁNDEZ ANA C.M.P ARGANDA DEL REY 19 14 33

18 622 ARZA RUTH TXANTREA 18 20 38

19 585 GARDI DOMINIKA TEAM ARENA GEISINGEN 22 18 40

20 579 DUPUY MARIE POWERSLIDE INTERNATIONAL 15 26 41

21 618 CABRERA CASINO SARA TEAM JG 10 34 44

22 602 BATALLA CLAUDIA ALMASSORA CLUB PATI 33 13 46

23 647 BALANANT MARINE TEAM BONT EUROPE 31 15 46

24 630 LIZÉ MÉLANIE AL Saint Sébastien 30 17 47

25 600 PEJENAUTE LARRAYOZ BEATRIZ A.D. SAN JUAN-DONIBANE K.E. 14 38 52

26 620 AMILLANO ZURBANO AMAIUR TXANTREA 20 33 53

27 645 VONK NORALY BERBER POLISPORTIVA CASIER 21 35 56

28 644 BEGGIATO CAMILLA POLISPORTIVA CASIER 23 37 60

29 607 URREGO CASTAÑEDA YIRLEY TATIANA CITYRUN EUROPE 38 24 62

30 615 QUINTANA HERRERA AURA CRISTINA DESLIZA VITORIA-ROLLERBLADE SPAIN 32 30 62

31 583 OTTO ANGELINA RSV GERA 37 29 66

32 635 VEEN FLEUR DOUBLE FF 26 40 66

33 597 AYALA MOLA LUISA FERNANDA A.D. SAN JUAN-DONIBANE K.E. 43 25 68

34 637 NOORDERGRAAF NIKKI RADBOUD-ISP 40 28 68

35 651 FOSTER JAZZMYN USA 28 43 71

36 605 MENDOZA ALVAREZ VALENTINA C.M.P ARGANDA DEL REY 27 44 71

37 624 LUCIANI VERONICA ROLLERBLADE SPEED TEAM 41 31 72

38 577 UHRIG MICHELLE BERLINER TSC E.V. 25 48 73

39 631 BALANGER PAULINE BOUGUENAIS ROLLER SPORT 42 32 74

40 612 LLOP IZQUIERDO HANNAH CPV EL PRAT 34 42 76

41 621 MEDINA  BUSTOS MIREIA TXANTREA 39 45 84

42 601 ARANGUREN ARMENDARIZ MADDI A.D. SAN JUAN-DONIBANE K.E. 51 36 87

43 604 DEL RIO CALONGE ABRIL C.M.P ARGANDA DEL REY 46 41 87

44 596 FERNÁNDEZ TUERO ANDREA A. D. ASTUR PATIN 36 53 89

45 649 DAWSON PAIGE USA 45 46 91

46 608 BOLUMAR GARCIA MARIA CIUDAD DEL TURIA 35 56 91

47 619 LEIVA ESPINA MARÍA FERNANDA TEAM JUNK 44 52 96

48 650 GODIN JEILYN USA 49 49 98

49 586 PETRY FRANZISKA TEAM REDVIL RACER - TSG DESSAU 48 50 98

50 595 LINDENSKOV NATASCHA INLINE TEAM DENMARK 52 47 99

51 598 GONZALEZ MONTES NAIARA A.D. SAN JUAN-DONIBANE K.E. 47 58 105

52 617 IBAÑEZ DEL OLMO ISABEL MARIANISTAS ZARAGOZA 50 63 113

53 632 BOUDAUD NOLWENN BOUGUENAIS ROLLER SPORT 57 57 114

54 614 VILLENA SANCHEZ EVA MARIA CPV PAIPORTA 53 61 114

55 610 MAGRO GARBAJOSA LUCIA CP 2MIL6 56 60 116

56 581 SÄNGER MARIE RSV BLAU WEISS GERA 58 59 117

57 654 CARTER TORI USA 65 54 119

58 599 VALLE GOÑI LEIRE A.D. SAN JUAN-DONIBANE K.E. 59 62 121

59 611 MARTINEZ MARTIN NOELIA CPV EL PRAT 55 66 121

60 639 CORREIA JACINTO CONSTANCA INLINE SKATING - CLUB. PATINAGEM  LOURES 54 67 121

61 588 VAN RELEGEM CAROLIEN REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST 60 64 124

62 616 CASAS GIL MARÍA MARIANISTAS ZARAGOZA 61 68 129

63 655 JUHL MARDY USA 67 65 132

64 625 FAUCHET CLÉMENTINE ROLLER SPORTS CLUB ALENÇON 62 71 133

65 652 HALSEY MIRANDA USA 64 70 134

66 638 MENDES CARLOTA CLUB SPORT MARÍTIMO 66 69 135

67 634 THIBAULT CAMILLE MAMERS ROLLER SPORT 63 73 136

68 627 ROLAND LEA ROLLER SKATING DE GUJAN-MESTRAS IN LINE 68 72 140

69 653 PEGRAM SARAI USA 70 74 144

70 626 TROCHON EVA ROLLER CRÈCHOIS 69 75 144

71 623 DELHOMMAIS ALICIA ROLLERBLADE SPEED TEAM 200 12 212

72 592 LE GUENNEC ENORA ROLLER SUD GOËLO 200 27 227

73 590 TARDY ELIA QRC 25 200 39 239

74 582 SCHÜBL HANNA RSV BLAU-WEISS GERA /AUFBAU-TEAM 200 51 251

75 587 FILES LAURA TS-BAYREUTH 200 55 255
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Class Dos Nom Prénom Club
Valence 

Vitesse 500M

Gujan Vitesse 

1000M
Trophée

1 737 THIEBAULT VALENTIN TEAM BONT EUROPE 5 1 6

2 687 LLOP IZQUIERDO NIL CPV EL PRAT 3 3 6

3 703 PEULA PATXI ROLLERBLADE SPEED TEAM 9 2 11

4 709 MORIN HUGO ROLLER SPORT SAINT PIERRAIS 7 5 12

5 656 JAN MARTIN MENDE RSV BLAU WEISS GERA 11 4 15

6 696 MILAGROS HERCE DANIEL TEAM JG 2 18 20

7 731 FREITAS ANTÓNIO EDGAR CLUBE DESPO. E RECRE. SANTANENSE 6 15 21

8 734 FERRIE MARTIN EOSKATES WOLRD TEAM 4 17 21

9 672 SYLVAIN RAPHAEL ROC STEORUELLAN 13 12 25

10 701 GERARD HUGO CERCLE DES PATINEUS LIVRYENS 18 9 27

11 733 BEDDIAF NOLAN EOSKATES WOLRD TEAM 21 10 31

12 725 SCHIPPER KAY RADBOUD-ISP 8 28 36

13 724 SCHIPPER RICK RADBOUD-ISP 17 20 37

14 713 MAJDFAR TÉO PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING 32 6 38

15 729 LIRA MARCO CLUBE DESPO. E RECRE. DOS PRAZERES 20 19 39

16 707 COLIN LOUIS ROLLER SPORT SAINT PIERRAIS 34 7 41

17 662 LIPPENS BRECHT ZANDVOORDE 16 30 46

18 722 BAUDRY VICTOR ROLLER CLUB HERBLINOIS 24 23 47

19 739 LOUBINEAUD TIMOTHY TEAM BONT EUROPE 41 8 49

20 710 METEYRY DORIAN LES PATINEURS BERGERAGOIS 37 14 51

21 715 BUCHS CHARLY BOUGUENAIS ROLLER SPORT 40 13 53

22 736 DARNAL ENZO MAJOK ROLLER TEAM 38 16 54

23 735 AERTS VICTOR EOSKATES WOLRD TEAM 44 11 55

24 738 PEDICONE DOUCELIN TEAM BONT EUROPE 29 26 55

25 685 NAVARRETE RAMIREZ SANTIAGO CPV EL PRAT 22 35 57

26 670 IMENEZ ALEXIS ROLLER SUD GOËLO 28 34 62

27 699 TAIBO GONZÁLEZ MANUEL TEAM JUNK 12 51 63

28 702 LLORCA CÉDRIC 2APN77 25 39 64

29 712 GAUTRE PABLO LOURDES ROLLER 14 50 64

30 674 MARIN SERRANO PABLO FELIPE TORNADO  VILLAMARIA 43 22 65

31 663 BRISSINCK JOLAN ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB ZANDVOORDE 33 32 65

32 716 ROYER CLEMENT BOUGUENAIS ROLLER SPORT 27 41 68

33 657 OHME TAMINO SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V 19 54 73

34 665 VINCENT LOUIS DIJON ROLLER SPORTS 30 44 74

35 698 GUZMAN BITAR JHOAN SEBASTIAN TEAM JUNK 1 73 74

36 666 LE FRAPPER MAEL CPAL LOCMINE 23 52 75

37 678 PÉREZ CARCELLER MANEL ALMASSORA CLUB PATI 45 33 78

38 727 FIGUEIREDO PEDRO CLUB SPORT MARÍTIMO 31 48 79

39 697 BARATA CARBAJAL GABRIEL TEAM JG 48 36 84

40 695 TORRES CENTELLES VICTOR MARIANISTAS ZARAGOZA 61 24 85

41 730 LOURENÇO DIOGO CLUBE DESPO. E RECRE. DOS PRAZERES 60 25 85

42 742 SPRINGER CHRISTOPHER USA 26 59 85

43 680 MARTINEZ CORZO BORJA CIUDAD DEL TURIA 42 45 87

44 658 WERNER WILLY TAX RACING TEAM 54 38 92

45 675 BJØRKLUND JOHANSEN NIKOLAI INLINE TEAM DENMARK 39 55 94

46 718 LAUNAY MAXIME CPR CHATEAU GONTIER 36 58 94

47 684 DOMINGUEZ TORCAL ADRIAN CP 2MIL6 53 42 95

48 660 ROBBE BEELEN RSC LEUVEN 46 49 95

49 705 HEREDIA RAFAEL ROLLERBLADE SPEED TEAM 65 31 96

50 706 TARAZONA CARLOS ROLLERBLADE SPEED TEAM 56 40 96

51 741 FRANCO RONALD USA 50 46 96

52 673 BERNARD FLORIAN ROLLER SKATIN CLUB LOURY 35 61 96

53 667 TREBOUTA GIOVANNI GUINGAMP ROLLER SKATING 62 37 99

54 676 LINDENSKOV OLIVER INLINE TEAM DENMARK 80 21 101

55 690 VICOS DEUS MARCOS DESLIZA VITORIA-ROLLERBLADE SPAIN 72 29 101

56 692 PRADA ANXO EUSKAL IRRISTAKETA 51 56 107

57 677 GARRO MARTINEZ DANIEL A.D. SAN JUAN-DONIBANE K.E. 69 43 112

58 691 VACAS AITOR EUSKAL IRRISTAKETA 70 47 117

59 689 ROLDAN FERRER IVAN CPV EL PRAT 55 62 117

60 714 BRIDE GUILLAUME VALENCE D'AGEN ROLLER 2 RIVES 49 68 117

61 721 VERMEULIN-GUEDON ACHILLE REZÉ OLYMPIQUE PATINAGE 52 66 118

62 717 LEFEUVRE TONY CPR CHATEAU GONTIER 73 53 126

63 688 CHORRO LUQUE PAU CPV EL PRAT 57 69 126
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64 694 MUR LAMPÉREZ JORGE MARIANISTAS ZARAGOZA 64 63 127

65 681 JIMENEZ ROMERO ROBERTO CIUDAD DEL TURIA 66 64 130

66 661 SOETAERTS DAAN RSC LEUVEN 63 67 130

67 668 LECOMTE KYLE GUINGAMP ROLLER SKATING 71 60 131

68 686 SANCHEZ PIQUERO DANIEL CPV EL PRAT 59 75 134

69 659 BUBBLEX VINCENT HAUT RHONE N'ROLLERS 68 72 140

70 700 LUGO LÓPEZ JEAN CARLO TEAM JUNK 75 71 146

71 723 DUGAS FLAVIEN ROLLER SPORT REZÉ 77 70 147

72 683 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ VICTOR CLUB PATÍN SIERO 76 74 150

73 728 MENDES DIOGO CLUB SPORT MARÍTIMO 78 76 154

74 743 ATKINS TOM USA 79 76 155

75 708 POLBOS LUCA ROLLER SPORT SAINT PIERRAIS 10 200 210

76 693 FERRAZ GARCÍA GONZALO MARIANISTAS ZARAGOZA 15 200 215

77 671 DESCHAMPS GERMAIN ROLLERBLADE FRANCE 200 27 227

78 711 BROUSTAUT ANTOINE ROLLER SKATING DE GUJAN-MESTRAS IN LINE 47 200 247

79 719 BLOT JOHAN JEUNESSES SPORTIVES DE COULAINES 200 57 257

80 720 GIRAUDEAU QUENTIN METALLO ROLLERSPORT 58 200 258

81 669 ALARCON ANTOINE LA BEAUMANOIR DE DINAN 200 65 265

82 740 HOLLAND GRAEME USA 67 200 267

83 679 AGUILERA PABLO ALMASSORA CLUB PATI 74 200 274

84 682 LANDETE MARQUINA EUGENIO CIUDAD DEL TURIA 200 200 400
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